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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.47EGRA-MI

1) HARTMANN, REESE A 13 2) WARD, ABBY M 13

3) ISRAELS, EMMA K 13 4) WITTING, CLAIRE D 14

29.90 1:08.74 1:35.60 2:03.47

A2 2:04.05ROCK-MI

1) GATES, HAILEY E 15 2) KRAUS, SARA E 13

3) FRIZZO, ALYSSA M 16 4) RIDDLE, LILY S 14

33.60 1:06.45 1:36.40 2:04.05

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.81EGRA-MI

1) BLOEDOW, JONATHAN W 16 2) STAR, BROCK J 18

3) CAMPBELL, COREY A 14 4) MAGERS, TRENT F 16

26.68 56.49 1:22.18 1:45.81

B2 1:57.09EGRA-MI

1) PONTIUS IV, KENNY D 12 2) LAGRAND, REILLY P 14

3) DEBOER, ANDREW H 15 4) FAN, IVAN I 17

31.42 1:04.74 1:31.78 1:57.09

A3 2:04.55ROCK-MI

1) SCHUCHARDT, BENJAMIN D 142) HATH, DRAKE D 14

3) KNEESHAW, JUSTIN M 14 4) CHAUDOIR, BRENDAN M 14

30.61 1:07.22 1:36.35 2:04.55

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNATTACHED-MI 131 2:04.17BRANDT, LILLY G

29.10 1:00.85 1:32.78 2:04.17

EGRA-MI 132 2:08.96MEDUNA, ADRIAN L

28.96 1:01.34 1:35.35 2:08.96

WMS-MI 133 2:12.15FOWLER, RYLEE G

30.12 1:03.08 1:37.64 2:12.15

MLA-MI 134 2:12.64VANZETTEN, GRETA W

30.95 1:04.60 1:39.09 2:12.64

EGRA-MI 135 2:12.79HARTMANN, REESE A

30.04 1:03.49 1:38.35 2:12.79

EGRA-MI 146 2:12.83WITTING, CLAIRE D

30.78 1:39.89 2:12.83

HSC-MI 157 2:15.58CAMERON, VICTORIA L

31.03 1:04.99 1:40.85 2:15.58

ROCK-MI 168 2:15.72FRIZZO, ALYSSA M

30.99 1:05.56 1:41.51 2:15.72

MLA-MI 139 2:19.43VELDT, NINA J

31.39 1:07.10 1:43.28 2:19.43

GRNS-MI 1610 2:23.04HEINZE, ERIKA K

30.81 1:06.98 1:45.29 2:23.04

ROCK-MI 1411 2:23.40BEERS, PAIGE E

32.97 1:09.96 1:48.43 2:23.40

HSC-MI 1312 2:25.02CAMPBELL, LAUREL A

32.85 1:09.01 1:47.08 2:25.02

EGRA-MI 1313 x2:26.81SKAGGS, JULIA K

33.94 1:11.40 1:49.54 2:26.81

ROCK-MI 1314 2:28.23ALCALA, JULIET

33.63 1:11.67 1:50.64 2:28.23

EGRA-MI 1315 x2:29.78MCLAUGHLIN, MAEVE M

32.58 1:10.25 1:50.13 2:29.78

BC-MI 1316 2:34.15WILCOX, LEXI E

34.40 1:15.33 1:56.25 2:34.15

HEAT-MI 12*17 2:45.72VERBRUGGE, EVIN

37.19 1:19.80 2:04.39 2:45.72

GRNS-MI 16*17 2:45.72HEATWOLE, KATARYNA N

37.08 1:18.70 2:03.02 2:45.72

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 1:52.24EDWARDS, JACOB J

25.75 53.50 1:22.41 1:52.24

EGRA-MI 182 1:54.41STAR, BROCK J

27.38 56.67 1:25.61 1:54.41

GRNS-MI 163 1:56.39FABER, LIAM J

26.57 55.53 1:25.51 1:56.39

EGRA-MI 144 1:59.26BLOEDOW, DANIEL R

27.65 57.51 1:28.31 1:59.26

ROCK-MI 145 2:03.55LOVALL, LOGAN M

27.35 57.86 1:30.28 2:03.55

EGRA-MI 126 x2:04.74PONTIUS IV, KENNY D

27.62 58.83 1:32.07 2:04.74

GRNS-MI 157 2:07.00STAYTON, ZACKERY A

28.44 1:00.20 1:34.21 2:07.00

HEAT-MI 138 2:10.63BERGSTROM, JOSHUA

29.71 1:02.33 1:36.28 2:10.63

EGRA-MI 139 x2:12.06PERIARD, PATRICK C

29.79 1:03.01 1:37.59 2:12.06

S-MI 1410 2:12.67MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q

29.88 1:03.25 1:38.02 2:12.67

WMS-MI 1311 2:17.17KETCHUM, BRYCE A

31.05 1:05.66 1:41.54 2:17.17

BC-MI 1312 2:22.91KORONKIEWICZ, JACOB D

32.33 1:09.65 1:47.64 2:22.91

HSC-MI 1313 2:32.35COLBERG, BRAEDEN J

34.40 1:13.39 1:52.90 2:32.35

BC-MI 14--- DQGARBARINO II, MATTHEW A

32.12 1:09.37 1:47.25 DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 141 1:04.59BURROWS, BECCA F

29.73 1:04.59

UNATTACHED-MI 132 1:05.51BRANDT, LILLY G

31.94 1:05.51

UNATTACHED-MI 133 1:08.30MENGHINI, HALEY J

31.04 1:08.30

BC-MI 134 1:10.62FOSTER, SARAH N

32.01 1:10.62

EGRA-MI 135 1:11.93SCHERING, KAYLIN A

33.76 1:11.93

ROCK-MI 136 1:12.78NEWLAND, HALLA R

34.68 1:12.78

MLA-MI 137 1:13.63VELDT, NINA J

34.13 1:13.63
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 5  Girls 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 148 1:13.74EDING, AUDRA S

34.85 1:13.74

ROCK-MI 159 1:13.82GATES, HAILEY E

35.08 1:13.82

HSC-MI 1810 1:13.88CHAMBERLIN, LILLY A

34.84 1:13.88

JAWS-MI 1311 1:14.10POTYRAJ, LAUREN A

34.23 1:14.10

GRNS-MI 1612 1:14.19BRINKS, SARAH K

33.80 1:14.19

EGRA-MI 1313 1:14.45BELL, CELIA M

33.73 1:14.45

GRNS-MI 1314 1:15.39SOVA, MAGGIE F

34.43 1:15.39

HEAT-MI 1515 1:16.14VERBRUGGE, RILEY

34.51 1:16.14

EGRA-MI 1316 x1:16.87WARD, ABBY M

35.59 1:16.87

ROCK-MI 1317 1:17.61ALCALA, JULIET

37.65 1:17.61

HSC-MI 1518 1:17.77CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE A

35.28 1:17.77

EGRA-MI 1319 x1:17.96MCLAUGHLIN, MAEVE M

35.18 1:17.96

BC-MI 1320 1:18.01WILCOX, LEXI E

35.30 1:18.01

GRNS-MI 1321 1:20.27MARING, AVA N

37.19 1:20.27

ROCK-MI 1422 x1:21.63MITCHELL, NATALIE D

38.34 1:21.63

BC-MI 1323 1:23.17BISCHOFF, AUBREY L

40.69 1:23.17

EGRA-MI 1424 x1:23.27CARY, CECI P

36.13 1:23.27

HSC-MI 1325 1:23.70BEIGLE, TORI M

38.92 1:23.70

JAWS-MI 1226 1:23.72VANDENBOSCH, ALLIE K

36.04 1:23.72

HSC-MI 1127 x1:24.14GLASER, ALYSSA C

40.50 1:24.14

ROCK-MI 1328 x1:26.24SCHUCHARDT, ELIZABETH R

39.42 1:26.24

EGRA-MI 1329 x1:30.08PAZDERNIK, THEA D

41.86 1:30.08

HSC-MI 1330 x1:31.37BISHOP, KATIE E

41.73 1:31.37

ROCK-MI 1331 x1:51.14MCFARLIN, ASHLI C

53.70 1:51.14

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 161 56.95BRIGGS, NOLAN C

25.84 56.95

BC-MI 162 57.47GROVER, JACOB W

26.74 57.47

EGRA-MI 163 58.16BLOEDOW, JONATHAN W

26.29 58.16

BC-MI 164 59.20PARSONS, RYAN A

27.35 59.20

S-MI 175 59.96HEEREMA, JUSTICE S

27.28 59.96

BC-MI 166 x1:01.26STOLBERG, BEN D

27.24 1:01.26

EGRA-MI 167 1:01.55FAGEN, SETH Q

27.35 1:01.55

BC-MI 168 x1:02.37JOHNSON, MICHAEL W

27.36 1:02.37

EGRA-MI 149 1:02.88CAMPBELL, COREY A

27.30 1:02.88

EGRA-MI 1510 x1:03.81DEBOER, ANDREW H

29.66 1:03.81

WMS-MI 1311 1:07.47VANSOEST, AIDAN T

29.81 1:07.47

BC-MI 1512 x1:07.95FIKSE, ETHAN P

31.37 1:07.95

HSC-MI 1613 1:08.09BEMBEN, ALEX T

30.74 1:08.09

EGRA-MI 1414 x1:08.17JUNG, MAX J

30.39 1:08.17

EGRA-MI 1415 x1:08.66LAGRAND, REILLY P

31.66 1:08.66

GRNS-MI 1316 1:08.90HOFFMAN, JONATHAN W

28.37 1:08.90

BC-MI 1317 x1:09.93ARENDSEN, ETHAN T

31.36 1:09.93

WMS-MI 1418 1:10.86WALLAR, CAMERON D

30.96 1:10.86

EGRA-MI 1419 x1:11.32SOROTA, BENJAMIN R

32.97 1:11.32

S-MI 1320 1:11.44ROSE, PEYTON W

33.68 1:11.44

JAWS-MI 1421 1:13.57BAAR, ZECH R

31.55 1:13.57

BC-MI 1322 x1:14.87GROVER, MICHAEL J

35.45 1:14.87

BC-MI 1323 x1:17.27VANDYKE, FINN D

34.36 1:17.27

ROCK-MI 1424 1:17.30CHAUDOIR, BRENDAN M

35.98 1:17.30

GRNS-MI 13--- DQMACLACHLAN, LOGAN M

40.27 DQ

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 131 1:04.04ISRAELS, EMMA K

30.87 1:04.04

EGRA-MI 132 1:05.93HOOPER, OLIVIA G

31.64 1:05.93
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2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 133 1:06.37KRAUS, SARA E

32.28 1:06.37

HSC-MI 134 1:08.32GLASER, ALEXIS N

33.16 1:08.32

MLA-MI 135 1:12.54VANZETTEN, GRETA W

35.50 1:12.54

EGRA-MI 136 1:13.37COUNTS, VIRGINIA A

35.65 1:13.37

ROCK-MI 167 1:14.49FRIZZO, ALYSSA M

36.83 1:14.49

EGRA-MI 138 x1:19.03MCLAUGHLIN, NORAH E

38.91 1:19.03

JAWS-MI 129 1:19.40VANDENBOSCH, ALLIE K

39.74 1:19.40

ROCK-MI 1410 1:21.61MITCHELL, NATALIE D

HSC-MI 1311 1:27.35BISHOP, KATIE E

1:27.55 1:27.35

HEAT-MI 1212 1:33.75VERBRUGGE, EVIN

44.45 1:33.75

HSC-MI 13--- DQCAMPBELL, LAUREL A

42.10 DQ

 
Event 8  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 141 59.86CONVERSE, HUNTER E

29.31 59.86

MLA-MI 132 1:03.62CATTON, BEN

30.80 1:03.62

ROCK-MI 143 1:03.89LOVALL, LOGAN M

30.81 1:03.89

BC-MI 164 1:04.19STOLBERG, BEN D

30.89 1:04.19

EGRA-MI 165 1:04.71MAGERS, TRENT F

31.51 1:04.71

HEAT-MI 146 1:04.90MCDOWELL, COLIN

31.74 1:04.90

EGRA-MI 157 1:04.99LOPEZ, ERIK A

31.11 1:04.99

GRNS-MI 158 1:05.51COHEE, NICK A

31.56 1:05.51

MLA-MI 139 1:06.26AFRIK, TAI S

32.57 1:06.26

WMS-MI 1410 1:07.46WALLAR, CAMERON D

32.66 1:07.46

BC-MI 1511 1:08.08FIKSE, ETHAN P

33.63 1:08.08

EGRA-MI 1712 x1:08.25FAN, IVAN I

32.75 1:08.25

S-MI 1413 1:10.89MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q

34.91 1:10.89

HEAT-MI 13*14 1:11.04BERGSTROM, JOSHUA

34.95 1:11.04

MLA-MI 13*14 1:11.04JEKEL, ISAAC T

34.45 1:11.04

BC-MI 1316 1:11.48ARENDSEN, ETHAN T

35.23 1:11.48

HEAT-MI 1217 1:11.58BAYLE, MICAH W

34.89 1:11.58

EGRA-MI 1418 x1:12.05POLLOCK, ALEXANDER C

34.78 1:12.05

HSC-MI 1119 1:17.14CABANA, WILLIAM E

37.77 1:17.14

BC-MI 1420 x1:17.54GARBARINO II, MATTHEW A

37.50 1:17.54

HSC-MI 1321 1:21.12COLBERG, COLIN S

39.40 1:21.12

HSC-MI 1322 1:23.62COLBERG, BRAEDEN J

BC-MI 1423 x1:24.69DOWNER, CAM J

39.69 1:24.69

GRNS-MI 1324 1:30.85MACLACHLAN, LOGAN M

45.06 1:30.85

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNATTACHED-MI 131 35.02MENGHINI, HALEY J

BC-MI 132 35.07FOSTER, SARAH N

ROCK-MI 133 36.10NEWLAND, HALLA R

HSC-MI 184 38.51CHAMBERLIN, LILLY A

HSC-MI 115 38.59GLASER, ALYSSA C

HSC-MI 146 39.26O'NEILL, JACQUE R

HSC-MI 157 x40.90CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE A

WMS-MI 138 41.26FOWLER, RYLEE G

ROCK-MI 139 42.98GEISEL, ALAINA C

BC-MI 1310 44.29BISCHOFF, AUBREY L

GRNS-MI 1311 44.55MARING, AVA N

HSC-MI 1312 x45.41BEIGLE, TORI M

EGRA-MI 1313 46.78PAZDERNIK, THEA D

ROCK-MI 1314 49.72SCHUCHARDT, ELIZABETH R

ROCK-MI 1315 x57.53MCFARLIN, ASHLI C

 
Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 151 30.94DEBOER, ANDREW H

BC-MI 162 33.28JOHNSON, MICHAEL W

EGRA-MI 143 33.89LAGRAND, REILLY P

BC-MI 134 36.39GROVER, MICHAEL J

ROCK-MI 145 36.57SCHUCHARDT, BENJAMIN D

WMS-MI 136 39.33VANSOEST, AIDAN T

ROCK-MI 147 40.27CHAUDOIR, BRENDAN M

ROCK-MI 13--- DQGALANG, DOMINIC E

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNATTACHED-MI 131 1:07.80MENGHINI, HALEY J

31.70 1:07.80

HSC-MI 132 1:08.48GLASER, ALEXIS N

31.46 1:08.48

MLA-MI 133 1:11.15VELDT, NINA J

32.95 1:11.15

ROCK-MI 134 1:19.86HAVEN, CAROLINE V

35.93 1:19.86
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 135 1:22.11POTYRAJ, LAUREN A

38.57 1:22.11

GRNS-MI 136 1:23.03SOVA, MAGGIE F

36.04 1:23.03

EGRA-MI 137 1:23.66SKAGGS, JULIA K

38.33 1:23.66

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 54.76BLOEDOW, JONATHAN W

25.90 54.76

BC-MI 152 54.84SOPJES, JORDAN T

25.50 54.84

EGRA-MI 163 57.59MAGERS, TRENT F

26.66 57.59

EGRA-MI 164 58.24FAGEN, SETH Q

27.07 58.24

S-MI 175 59.17HEEREMA, JUSTICE S

26.81 59.17

EGRA-MI 146 x59.45CAMPBELL, COREY A

27.58 59.45

BC-MI 167 59.47DAVID, JOSH T

27.11 59.47

EGRA-MI 168 x1:00.40EDWARDS, JACOB J

28.41 1:00.40

GRNS-MI 169 1:02.35FABER, LIAM J

28.64 1:02.35

GRNS-MI 1310 1:02.76HOFFMAN, JONATHAN W

29.63 1:02.76

MLA-MI 1311 1:03.22AFRIK, TAI S

30.16 1:03.22

GRNS-MI 1712 1:04.25CESKO, ALEM

28.52 1:04.25

EGRA-MI 1513 x1:04.43LOPEZ, ERIK A

29.42 1:04.43

EGRA-MI 1414 x1:05.06CONVERSE, HUNTER E

29.68 1:05.06

HSC-MI 1615 1:06.57BEMBEN, ALEX T

29.52 1:06.57

MLA-MI 1316 1:06.81CATTON, BEN

30.88 1:06.81

BC-MI 1317 1:07.37KORONKIEWICZ, JACOB D

ROCK-MI 1418 1:07.61LOVALL, LOGAN M

31.35 1:07.61

GRNS-MI 1519 x1:08.97STAYTON, ZACKERY A

32.62 1:08.97

ROCK-MI 1420 1:09.64KNEESHAW, JUSTIN M

30.36 1:09.64

EGRA-MI 1321 x1:14.10PERIARD, PATRICK C

34.29 1:14.10

MLA-MI 1322 1:14.22JEKEL, ISAAC T

34.82 1:14.22

HSC-MI 1323 1:27.09COLBERG, COLIN S

40.12 1:27.09

BC-MI 16--- DQBRIGGS, NOLAN C

25.35 DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNATTACHED-MI 131 57.24BRANDT, LILLY G

27.81 57.24

EGRA-MI 132 58.26ISRAELS, EMMA K

28.12 58.26

EGRA-MI 133 58.94MEDUNA, ADRIAN L

27.96 58.94

MLA-MI 134 59.50JOHNSON, AYVAH D

28.52 59.50

WMS-MI 135 1:00.91FOWLER, RYLEE G

29.04 1:00.91

WMS-MI 136 1:01.03TOTH, KELSY A

29.38 1:01.03

ROCK-MI 147 1:01.24BEERS, PAIGE E

28.89 1:01.24

HSC-MI 158 1:01.36CAMERON, VICTORIA L

30.36 1:01.36

EGRA-MI 139 1:01.53SCHERING, KAYLIN A

30.18 1:01.53

HEAT-MI 1510 1:01.59VERBRUGGE, RILEY

29.10 1:01.59

ROCK-MI 1611 1:02.34FRIZZO, ALYSSA M

29.82 1:02.34

EGRA-MI 1312 x1:02.95BELL, CELIA M

29.77 1:02.95

EGRA-MI 1313 x1:03.33COUNTS, VIRGINIA A

29.97 1:03.33

WMS-MI 1414 1:03.45EDING, AUDRA S

30.10 1:03.45

EGRA-MI 1315 x1:04.02HOOPER, OLIVIA G

30.27 1:04.02

GRNS-MI 1616 1:04.24HEINZE, ERIKA K

30.41 1:04.24

GRNS-MI 1617 1:05.85BRINKS, SARAH K

31.50 1:05.85

ROCK-MI 1318 1:06.02NEWLAND, HALLA R

ROCK-MI 1419 x1:06.24RIDDLE, LILY S

32.03 1:06.24

HSC-MI 1820 1:07.16CHAMBERLIN, LILLY A

32.01 1:07.16

BC-MI 1321 1:07.50WILCOX, LEXI E

33.24 1:07.50

GRNS-MI 1322 1:08.33MARING, AVA N

33.24 1:08.33

HSC-MI 1323 1:08.99CAMPBELL, LAUREL A

32.78 1:08.99

EGRA-MI 1324 x1:09.29MCLAUGHLIN, NORAH E

33.25 1:09.29

ROCK-MI 1325 x1:09.48HAVEN, CAROLINE V

33.01 1:09.48

EGRA-MI 1326 x1:10.01MCLAUGHLIN, MAEVE M

33.50 1:10.01
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1327 x1:10.74WARD, ABBY M

34.63 1:10.74

HSC-MI 1528 x1:12.39CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE A

34.59 1:12.39

ROCK-MI 1429 x1:12.90MITCHELL, NATALIE D

34.84 1:12.90

BC-MI 1330 1:13.79BISCHOFF, AUBREY L

34.92 1:13.79

EGRA-MI 1431 x1:14.14CARY, CECI P

34.54 1:14.14

ROCK-MI 1332 x1:14.67SCHUCHARDT, ELIZABETH R

36.70 1:14.67

HSC-MI 1433 x1:15.53O'NEILL, JACQUE R

36.58 1:15.53

HSC-MI 1334 x1:16.64BEIGLE, TORI M

36.88 1:16.64

HSC-MI 1335 x1:17.77BISHOP, KATIE E

36.98 1:17.77

GRNS-MI 1636 x1:18.83HEATWOLE, KATARYNA N

37.34 1:18.83

ROCK-MI 1337 x1:41.99MCFARLIN, ASHLI C

46.33 1:41.99

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 161 49.08BRIGGS, NOLAN C

23.52 49.08

EGRA-MI 182 49.31STAR, BROCK J

23.65 49.31

BC-MI 163 51.48PARSONS, RYAN A

24.52 51.48

BC-MI 154 52.36SOPJES, JORDAN T

25.25 52.36

BC-MI 165 x53.07GROVER, JACOB W

25.40 53.07

HEAT-MI 146 56.60MCDOWELL, COLIN

26.89 56.60

EGRA-MI 127 56.63PONTIUS IV, KENNY D

27.13 56.63

MLA-MI 138 58.22AFRIK, TAI S

28.52 58.22

EGRA-MI 139 58.45ZHANG, ANDREW W

28.18 58.45

WMS-MI 1410 59.45WALLAR, CAMERON D

28.45 59.45

HEAT-MI 1311 59.51BERGSTROM, JOSHUA

28.77 59.51

S-MI 13*12 59.57ROSE, PEYTON W

28.38 59.57

JAWS-MI 14*12 59.57BAAR, ZECH R

28.78 59.57

EGRA-MI 1414 x59.66SOROTA, BENJAMIN R

29.43 59.66

BC-MI 1315 x59.80ARENDSEN, ETHAN T

29.03 59.80

S-MI 1416 1:00.71MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q

29.02 1:00.71

EGRA-MI 1417 x1:01.09POLLOCK, ALEXANDER C

29.50 1:01.09

BC-MI 1318 x1:01.95KORONKIEWICZ, JACOB D

29.99 1:01.95

ROCK-MI 1419 1:02.48HATH, DRAKE D

29.69 1:02.48

HEAT-MI 1220 1:03.09BAYLE, MICAH W

30.17 1:03.09

MLA-MI 1321 1:03.63JEKEL, ISAAC T

30.59 1:03.63

WMS-MI 1322 1:03.80KETCHUM, BRYCE A

30.30 1:03.80

BC-MI 1423 x1:05.85DOWNER, CAM J

30.61 1:05.85

BC-MI 1324 x1:06.07VANDYKE, FINN D

30.43 1:06.07

ROCK-MI 1425 1:07.83CHAUDOIR, BRENDAN M

32.52 1:07.83

HSC-MI 1526 1:10.90GUTT, HUNTER E

31.85 1:10.90

HSC-MI 1327 1:11.18COLBERG, BRAEDEN J

33.89 1:11.18

HSC-MI 1328 1:16.20COLBERG, COLIN S

37.06 1:16.20

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 141 2:19.28BURROWS, BECCA F

29.49 1:05.37 1:46.97 2:19.28

UNATTACHED-MI 132 2:26.67MENGHINI, HALEY J

31.63 1:08.46 1:51.90 2:26.67

ROCK-MI 133 2:27.24KRAUS, SARA E

33.11 1:09.68 1:52.58 2:27.24

EGRA-MI 134 2:30.43HARTMANN, REESE A

32.61 1:09.63 1:56.03 2:30.43

MLA-MI 135 2:31.11VANZETTEN, GRETA W

33.77 1:10.70 1:57.02 2:31.11

WMS-MI 136 2:31.68TOTH, KELSY A

32.61 1:12.77 1:56.42 2:31.68

HSC-MI 137 2:31.93GLASER, ALEXIS N

32.22 1:10.09 1:56.07 2:31.93

MLA-MI 138 2:39.90VELDT, NINA J

33.78 1:16.99 2:03.44 2:39.90

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 2:11.20EDWARDS, JACOB J

28.43 1:00.88 1:41.50 2:11.20

EGRA-MI 142 2:11.27BLOEDOW, DANIEL R

28.57 1:01.88 1:41.18 2:11.27

EGRA-MI 163 2:18.36MAGERS, TRENT F

28.88 1:05.30 1:47.42 2:18.36
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNS-MI 154 2:19.87COHEE, NICK A

31.26 1:05.48 1:46.24 2:19.87

ROCK-MI 145 2:24.61LOVALL, LOGAN M

31.50 1:08.04 1:52.07 2:24.61

GRNS-MI 176 2:24.96CESKO, ALEM

29.83 1:08.54 1:52.71 2:24.96

MLA-MI 137 2:25.49CATTON, BEN

30.82 1:06.86 1:52.62 2:25.49

GRNS-MI 138 2:27.02HOFFMAN, JONATHAN W

30.91 1:06.74 1:55.21 2:27.02

EGRA-MI 139 x2:30.91ZHANG, ANDREW W

34.65 1:12.43 1:58.00 2:30.91

HSC-MI 1610 2:34.27BEMBEN, ALEX T

33.29 1:13.20 1:57.82 2:34.27

S-MI 1411 2:43.87MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q

36.09 1:17.44 2:08.27 2:43.87

BC-MI 1412 2:50.60GARBARINO II, MATTHEW A

35.68 1:17.62 2:11.90 2:50.60

 
Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNATTACHED-MI 131 26.11BRANDT, LILLY G

MLA-MI 132 27.16JOHNSON, AYVAH D

WMS-MI 133 27.57FOWLER, RYLEE G

WMS-MI 134 27.66TOTH, KELSY A

EGRA-MI 135 28.02MEDUNA, ADRIAN L

ROCK-MI 146 28.11BEERS, PAIGE E

HSC-MI 157 28.12CAMERON, VICTORIA L

EGRA-MI 13*8 28.42BELL, CELIA M

HEAT-MI 15*8 28.42VERBRUGGE, RILEY

HSC-MI 1310 28.69GLASER, ALEXIS N

EGRA-MI 1311 28.72HOOPER, OLIVIA G

EGRA-MI 1412 x28.73WITTING, CLAIRE D

ROCK-MI 1513 28.84GATES, HAILEY E

ROCK-MI 1414 29.21RIDDLE, LILY S

WMS-MI 1415 29.77EDING, AUDRA S

HSC-MI 1616 29.99DUDD, EMILY R

ROCK-MI 1317 x30.55ALCALA, JULIET

ROCK-MI 1318 x30.60HAVEN, CAROLINE V

BC-MI 1319 31.11BISCHOFF, AUBREY L

EGRA-MI 1320 x31.91MCLAUGHLIN, MAEVE M

EGRA-MI 1321 x31.97SKAGGS, JULIA K

EGRA-MI 1322 x32.10MCLAUGHLIN, NORAH E

ROCK-MI 14*23 x32.82MITCHELL, NATALIE D

HEAT-MI 12*23 32.82VERBRUGGE, EVIN

EGRA-MI 1325 x33.15PAZDERNIK, THEA D

ROCK-MI 1326 x33.60SCHUCHARDT, ELIZABETH R

HSC-MI 1127 x35.12GLASER, ALYSSA C

GRNS-MI 1628 36.34HEATWOLE, KATARYNA N

 
Event 18  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 161 23.35PARSONS, RYAN A

EGRA-MI 182 23.36STAR, BROCK J

BC-MI 153 23.49SOPJES, JORDAN T

S-MI 174 23.73HEEREMA, JUSTICE S

BC-MI 165 23.81DAVID, JOSH T

EGRA-MI 146 23.88CAMPBELL, COREY A

BC-MI 167 x24.14JOHNSON, MICHAEL W

GRNS-MI 178 25.05CESKO, ALEM

EGRA-MI 149 25.38CONVERSE, HUNTER E

EGRA-MI 1510 x25.49LOPEZ, ERIK A

HEAT-MI 1411 25.54MCDOWELL, COLIN

EGRA-MI 1412 x25.71JUNG, MAX J

GRNS-MI 1513 25.76STAYTON, ZACKERY A

EGRA-MI 1714 x26.04FAN, IVAN I

EGRA-MI 1215 x26.09PONTIUS IV, KENNY D

WMS-MI 1316 26.31VANSOEST, AIDAN T

ROCK-MI 1417 26.89SCHUCHARDT, BENJAMIN D

BC-MI 1318 x27.01ARENDSEN, ETHAN T

ROCK-MI 1419 27.13KNEESHAW, JUSTIN M

EGRA-MI 1320 x27.93PERIARD, PATRICK C

EGRA-MI 14*21 x28.34SOROTA, BENJAMIN R

HEAT-MI 13*21 28.34BERGSTROM, JOSHUA

BC-MI 1323 x28.37VANDYKE, FINN D

WMS-MI 1324 28.88KETCHUM, BRYCE A

HEAT-MI 1225 29.01BAYLE, MICAH W

BC-MI 1426 x29.30DOWNER, CAM J

GRNS-MI 1327 30.80MACLACHLAN, LOGAN M

ROCK-MI 1328 32.07GALANG, DOMINIC E

HSC-MI 1529 32.15GUTT, HUNTER E

HSC-MI 1330 32.68COLBERG, COLIN S

HSC-MI 1331 33.15COLBERG, BRAEDEN J

ROCK-MI 14--- DQHATH, DRAKE D

 
Event 19  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 131 27.58ISRAELS, EMMA K

BC-MI 132 29.86WILCOX, LEXI E

ROCK-MI 163 29.97FRIZZO, ALYSSA M

BC-MI 134 30.44FOSTER, SARAH N

EGRA-MI 135 31.77SCHERING, KAYLIN A

ROCK-MI 146 31.90BEERS, PAIGE E

JAWS-MI 137 32.32POTYRAJ, LAUREN A

EGRA-MI 138 32.44HOOPER, OLIVIA G

GRNS-MI 169 32.65BRINKS, SARAH K

HSC-MI 1810 34.09CHAMBERLIN, LILLY A

EGRA-MI 1311 x34.50WARD, ABBY M

JAWS-MI 1212 34.65VANDENBOSCH, ALLIE K

ROCK-MI 1313 35.36HAVEN, CAROLINE V

EGRA-MI 1314 x35.40COUNTS, VIRGINIA A

EGRA-MI 1415 x37.07CARY, CECI P

ROCK-MI 1316 x38.91GEISEL, ALAINA C

EGRA-MI 1317 x44.13PAZDERNIK, THEA D

ROCK-MI 1318 x1:12.21MCFARLIN, ASHLI C

 
Event 20  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 24.95BLOEDOW, JONATHAN W

BC-MI 152 25.62SOPJES, JORDAN T
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 20  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 163 26.42STOLBERG, BEN D

BC-MI 164 26.76JOHNSON, MICHAEL W

S-MI 175 26.90HEEREMA, JUSTICE S

EGRA-MI 146 27.52BLOEDOW, DANIEL R

WMS-MI 137 28.34VANSOEST, AIDAN T

JAWS-MI 148 29.85BAAR, ZECH R

HEAT-MI 149 30.14MCDOWELL, COLIN

EGRA-MI 1210 31.47PONTIUS IV, KENNY D

EGRA-MI 1311 x31.49ZHANG, ANDREW W

S-MI 1312 34.62ROSE, PEYTON W

BC-MI 1413 x34.80GARBARINO II, MATTHEW A

BC-MI 1414 x37.10DOWNER, CAM J

ROCK-MI 1315 37.56GALANG, DOMINIC E

HSC-MI 1516 38.05GUTT, HUNTER E

 
Event 21  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 131 29.64HARTMANN, REESE A

EGRA-MI 142 31.15BURROWS, BECCA F

BC-MI 133 32.79FOSTER, SARAH N

MLA-MI 134 33.94VANZETTEN, GRETA W

HSC-MI 155 34.28CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE A

EGRA-MI 136 34.64BELL, CELIA M

EGRA-MI 137 x34.75COUNTS, VIRGINIA A

HSC-MI 168 35.32DUDD, EMILY R

EGRA-MI 139 x36.66MCLAUGHLIN, NORAH E

EGRA-MI 1310 x36.80WARD, ABBY M

JAWS-MI 1211 36.95VANDENBOSCH, ALLIE K

ROCK-MI 1312 37.04ALCALA, JULIET

ROCK-MI 1413 37.72RIDDLE, LILY S

EGRA-MI 1414 x38.17CARY, CECI P

HSC-MI 1315 41.40CAMPBELL, LAUREL A

 
Event 22  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 27.04FAGEN, SETH Q

BC-MI 162 28.62STOLBERG, BEN D

EGRA-MI 133 30.38ZHANG, ANDREW W

WMS-MI 144 30.39WALLAR, CAMERON D

ROCK-MI 145 31.11SCHUCHARDT, BENJAMIN D

EGRA-MI 146 31.24JUNG, MAX J

HEAT-MI 127 33.72BAYLE, MICAH W

HSC-MI 118 34.53CABANA, WILLIAM E

EGRA-MI 149 x34.57SOROTA, BENJAMIN R

BC-MI 1310 35.00GROVER, MICHAEL J

ROCK-MI 1411 36.98CHAUDOIR, BRENDAN M

HSC-MI 1512 40.08GUTT, HUNTER E

ROCK-MI 1313 40.90GALANG, DOMINIC E

 
Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 131 1:15.98KRAUS, SARA E

35.03 1:15.98

WMS-MI 132 1:20.01TOTH, KELSY A

37.64 1:20.01

MLA-MI 133 1:20.92JOHNSON, AYVAH D

37.46 1:20.92

EGRA-MI 144 1:21.12WITTING, CLAIRE D

38.45 1:21.12

ROCK-MI 135 1:21.28NEWLAND, HALLA R

37.92 1:21.28

GRNS-MI 166 1:21.34HEINZE, ERIKA K

37.27 1:21.34

WMS-MI 147 1:24.66EDING, AUDRA S

39.74 1:24.66

HSC-MI 148 1:25.31O'NEILL, JACQUE R

40.49 1:25.31

JAWS-MI 139 1:26.66POTYRAJ, LAUREN A

40.91 1:26.66

HSC-MI 1110 1:26.76GLASER, ALYSSA C

41.70 1:26.76

GRNS-MI 1311 1:27.81SOVA, MAGGIE F

41.07 1:27.81

EGRA-MI 1312 1:28.96SKAGGS, JULIA K

41.62 1:28.96

ROCK-MI 1313 1:35.53GEISEL, ALAINA C

47.19 1:35.53

HSC-MI 1314 1:36.93BEIGLE, TORI M

46.85 1:36.93

HSC-MI 1315 x1:46.98BISHOP, KATIE E

50.11 1:46.98

HEAT-MI  916 1:47.68FEENSTRA, EMILY P

51.05 1:47.68

 
Event 24  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 161 1:04.83GROVER, JACOB W

30.28 1:04.83

EGRA-MI 152 1:08.13DEBOER, ANDREW H

31.81 1:08.13

GRNS-MI 163 1:08.27FABER, LIAM J

31.89 1:08.27

EGRA-MI 164 1:11.30MAGERS, TRENT F

33.81 1:11.30

GRNS-MI 155 1:11.45COHEE, NICK A

33.65 1:11.45

EGRA-MI 146 1:14.08LAGRAND, REILLY P

34.36 1:14.08

EGRA-MI 177 x1:14.51FAN, IVAN I

35.38 1:14.51

HSC-MI 168 1:19.61BEMBEN, ALEX T

38.29 1:19.61

MLA-MI 139 1:19.65CATTON, BEN

37.84 1:19.65

EGRA-MI 1410 x1:20.32POLLOCK, ALEXANDER C

37.65 1:20.32

MLA-MI 1311 1:21.27AFRIK, TAI S

39.48 1:21.27

ROCK-MI 1412 1:22.76HATH, DRAKE D

38.40 1:22.76
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 24  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1313 x1:22.79PERIARD, PATRICK C

38.75 1:22.79

MLA-MI 1314 1:24.30JEKEL, ISAAC T

40.02 1:24.30

S-MI 1315 1:24.98ROSE, PEYTON W

40.46 1:24.98

BC-MI 1316 1:29.41KORONKIEWICZ, JACOB D

42.76 1:29.41

 
Event 25  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.11EGRA-MI

1) MEDUNA, ADRIAN L 13 2) BELL, CELIA M 13

3) SCHERING, KAYLIN A 13 4) BURROWS, BECCA F 14

27.60 56.17 1:25.18 1:51.11

A2 1:56.73GRNS-MI

1) HEINZE, ERIKA K 16 2) SOVA, MAGGIE F 13

3) MARING, AVA N 13 4) BRINKS, SARAH K 16

29.24 58.54 1:28.56 1:56.73

B3 2:01.94EGRA-MI

1) COUNTS, VIRGINIA A 13 2) CARY, CECI P 14

3) MCLAUGHLIN, NORAH E 13 4) HOOPER, OLIVIA G 13

30.08 1:02.38 1:32.88 2:01.94

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) ALCALA, JULIET 13 2) BEERS, PAIGE E 14

3) HAVEN, CAROLINE V 13 4) NEWLAND, HALLA R 13

30.33 57.49 1:33.42 DQ

 
Event 26  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.05EGRA-MI

1) FAGEN, SETH Q 16 2) BLOEDOW, DANIEL R 14

3) JUNG, MAX J 14 4) CONVERSE, HUNTER E 14

24.34 48.70 1:13.63 1:38.05

A2 1:39.33GRNS-MI

1) CESKO, ALEM 17 2) FABER, LIAM J 16

3) STAYTON, ZACKERY A 15 4) HOFFMAN, JONATHAN W 13

24.84 48.79 1:13.97 1:39.33

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.69EGRA-MI

1) SHERIDAN, ELLIE F 12 2) DOYEL, JESSICA J 12

3) GJORGJIEVSKI, ELLA A 12 4) MILNES, GRETA F 12

33.33 1:08.00 1:39.68 2:06.69

A2 2:12.93ROCK-MI

1) FISHER, ALEX R 11 2) SCOTT, TAYLOR N 11

3) GEERS, JOSIE A 12 4) ALCALA, ADRIANNA R 11

33.87 1:13.41 1:43.57 2:12.93

A3 2:17.04HSC-MI

1) PAWLICK, LAURA S 12 2) WILDER, ANNABELLE Z 12

3) DUNN, ISABEL M 11 4) NOVAK, MEGAN M 12

37.34 1:14.62 1:47.78 2:17.04

B4 2:17.63EGRA-MI

1) WING, KATE E 12 2) MICHELL, HALLEA L 12

3) WALTERS, MARIA F 12 4) ANDEGEKO, ROTEM S 12

34.85 1:12.54 1:48.80 2:17.63

A5 2:45.21JAWS-MI

1) OPATIC, ASHLEE N 11 2) STECK, SAMMI N 11

3) RADAWSKI, ELYSE K 12 4) BREUKER, MADDIE C 12

46.55 1:27.91 1:59.94 2:45.21

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.29EGRA-MI

1) KEGLE, CARTER J 11 2) SHI, ETHAN 11

3) CAI, GAVIN L 11 4) ASSAF, ELI G 11

34.71 1:17.07 1:55.15 2:29.29

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.44ROCK-MI

1) FORBES, JAIME L 10 2) KINSTLE, LAUREN C 10

3) FESSENDEN, DANIKA E 10 4) FORBES, ADDISON K 10

36.36 1:20.10 1:57.77 2:26.44

A2 2:34.22MLA-MI

1) PYK, KALYNA S 10 2) PEREZ, LILI S 9

3) VELDT, MAYA A 10 4) LEGG, NATALIE H 10

38.21 1:28.08 2:03.76 2:34.22

A--- DQJAWS-MI

1) STOREY, MACKENZIE K 9 2) WENGLIKOWSKI, KATELYN N 10

3) GABRIELSE, SAM L 10 4) KEELEY, FRANNIE J 9

52.96 2:04.30 2:52.34 DQ

A--- DQEGRA-MI

1) MICHELL, LINDSEY H 10 2) HEIN, ALYSSA M 10

3) WILLIAMS, SAM M 10 4) SADOWSKI, DANI K 9

37.66 1:21.91 1:57.76 DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) FOLCIK, KADE A 10 2) CHENEY, WILLIAM C 10

3) SHIRLEY, LINCOLN A 9 4) LEPECH, ANDREW A 10

39.37 1:22.57 2:07.32 DQ

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
EGRA-MI 121 2:11.77MILNES, GRETA F

30.52 1:04.46 1:38.42 2:11.77

EGRA-MI 122 2:14.85GJORGJIEVSKI, ELLA A

31.33 1:05.39 1:39.85 2:14.85

B - Division
ROCK-MI 111 2:23.12SCOTT, TAYLOR N

32.45 1:09.54 1:48.58 2:23.12

EGRA-MI 122 2:23.24DOYEL, JESSICA J

31.94 1:08.55 1:45.87 2:23.24

EGRA-MI 123 2:25.68WING, KATE E

33.45 1:11.36 1:48.80 2:25.68

GRNS-MI 124 2:26.91DEHAAN, LEILA M

34.01 1:11.55 1:49.65 2:26.91
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

B - Division ...   (Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 125 2:27.78WALTERS, MARIA F

34.37 1:12.79 1:51.58 2:27.78

ROCK-MI 116 2:28.59ALCALA, ADRIANNA R

33.35 1:11.35 1:51.04 2:28.59

ROCK-MI 127 2:28.67GLOVER, ISABELLE G

33.56 1:11.41 1:50.64 2:28.67

ROCK-MI 128 x2:29.76HARMSEN, OLIVER A

35.05 1:13.60 1:52.53 2:29.76

ROCK-MI 119 x2:32.29RICKERD, MAKENZIE A

35.05 1:14.17 1:54.00 2:32.29

C - Division
ROCK-MI 111 2:26.67SHIRLEY, GABRIELLE N

33.26 1:11.13 1:49.87 2:26.67

ROCK-MI 112 2:37.19RACKIEWICZ, SYLVIA K

33.88 1:13.89 1:55.89 2:37.19

EGRA-MI 123 2:37.99BACKUS, CLARE E

36.41 1:16.80 1:59.69 2:37.99

BC-MI 114 2:44.39HIRKICH, EMMA

36.62 1:17.67 2:02.46 2:44.39

ROCK-MI 125 2:44.55SAMPSON, SOPHIE

37.62 1:19.68 2:03.17 2:44.55

GRNS-MI 126 2:47.85MILLER, HALEY E

34.89 1:17.90 2:03.66 2:47.85

WMS-MI 117 2:49.39MEYER, JENNA E

38.66 1:22.43 2:06.64 2:49.39

EGRA-MI 118 2:51.93CHANDLER, AMELIA K

38.77 1:24.10 2:11.23 2:51.93

ROCK-MI 129 x2:53.89WEIRICH, LILY G

41.05 1:27.23 2:13.60 2:53.89

EGRA-MI 1210 3:05.61FOUCH, MADDIE M

39.37 1:25.72 2:15.72 3:05.61

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
BC-MI 121 2:11.37MARCUKAITIS, COOPER A

30.01 1:03.57 1:37.70 2:11.37

UNATTACHED-MI 112 2:12.84WOOLEY, CONNOR J

29.79 1:03.25 1:37.96 2:12.84

B - Division
GRNS-MI 121 2:11.47EGGLESTON, NOAH A

30.10 1:02.70 1:36.48 2:11.47

ROCK-MI 112 2:14.66RICHARDSON, ALEX J

31.24 1:05.57 1:40.46 2:14.66

HSC-MI 113 2:32.38CABANA, WILLIAM E

35.16 2:32.38

EGRA-MI 114 2:37.74CAI, GAVIN L

33.91 1:14.47 1:56.61 2:37.74

HEAT-MI 125 2:46.03EDEMA, DECLAN J

36.87 1:18.71 2:02.97 2:46.03

C - Division
S-MI 121 2:35.74MILLEROV, BRODEY C

33.56 1:13.53 1:54.67 2:35.74

ROCK-MI 122 2:57.35HERRINGTON, JAKE D

37.43 1:22.90 2:12.28 2:57.35

S-MI 113 2:58.60BRUNO, ALEX W

39.70 1:25.38 2:13.62 2:58.60

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
UNATTACHED-MI  81 1:33.48ENSING, MADISON O

43.66 1:33.48

C - Division
ROCK-MI  81 1:42.98FESSENDEN, AUDRA K

49.57 1:42.98

S-MI  82 1:44.26CHASE, VIVIAN G

51.84 1:44.26

MLA-MI  83 1:54.28SIEGERS, CAMRYN L

48.45 1:54.28

MLA-MI  74 2:10.23PYK, LILIYA M

59.67 2:10.23

ROCK-MI  8--- DQMIXER, ABBY K

58.99 DQ

MLA-MI  7--- DQGETTINGS, ARIYAH K

1:04.06 DQ

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
WMS-MI  81 1:28.54STEVENS, NOLAN J

43.27 1:28.54

C - Division
EGRA-MI  81 1:30.28ALGUIRE, CONNOR T

42.41 1:30.28

JAWS-MI  82 1:55.01PULLEN, LANDON C

53.76 1:55.01

ROCK-MI  7--- DQFISHER, ZACH R

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 101 1:18.07FORBES, ADDISON K

36.91 1:18.07

BC-MI 102 1:22.82BEAUCH, BROOKLYN E

38.05 1:22.82

B - Division
ROCK-MI 101 1:19.86FORBES, JAIME L

37.98 1:19.86

MLA-MI 102 1:22.19VELDT, MAYA A

37.29 1:22.19

BC-MI 103 1:22.48MARCUKAITIS, SOPHIA A

40.99 1:22.48

EGRA-MI 104 1:22.59WILLIAMS, SAM M

38.08 1:22.59

ROCK-MI 105 1:23.48FESSENDEN, DANIKA E

39.32 1:23.48

MLA-MI 106 1:24.03PYK, KALYNA S

39.21 1:24.03



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:26 AM  11/14/2016  Page 10

2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

B - Division ...   (Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 107 1:24.74ST. CHARLES, MADELYN R

41.02 1:24.74

EGRA-MI 108 1:24.75HEIN, ALYSSA M

38.79 1:24.75

MLA-MI 109 1:25.21LEGG, NATALIE H

38.73 1:25.21

EGRA-MI 1010 1:29.10MICHELL, LINDSEY H

40.24 1:29.10

ROCK-MI 1011 x1:29.23KINSTLE, LAUREN C

43.82 1:29.23

ROCK-MI 1012 x1:30.88UNGER, MEGAN K

40.76 1:30.88

ROCK-MI  913 x1:31.38FISHER, DEVIN E

45.67 1:31.38

EGRA-MI  914 x1:31.79ZAWACKI, AUDRY C

42.61 1:31.79

BC-MI 1015 1:32.23NGUYEN, VI V

42.44 1:32.23

ROCK-MI 1016 x1:32.95PURSIFULL, SYDNEY J

43.94 1:32.95

WMS-MI 1017 1:33.62PIFER, EMILY J

44.76 1:33.62

EGRA-MI  918 x1:36.26SADOWSKI, DANI K

45.82 1:36.26

MLA-MI 1019 x1:38.25PASATTA, MAE E

46.41 1:38.25

MLA-MI  920 x1:39.82DEVRIES, AVERY R

46.57 1:39.82

C - Division
MLA-MI 101 1:36.56PASATTA, MADELINE M

48.47 1:36.56

S-MI  92 1:39.40MCCARTHY, CARLY L

44.81 1:39.40

EGRA-MI 103 1:41.50WING, EVIE R

46.33 1:41.50

MLA-MI  94 1:43.61PEREZ, LILI S

50.44 1:43.61

ROCK-MI 105 1:44.51FOSTER, KATHERINE E

47.85 1:44.51

GRNS-MI  96 1:46.52HAYES, CYAN I

47.20 1:46.52

MLA-MI 107 1:47.65SCHAAP, CHLOE A

50.34 1:47.65

JAWS-MI 108 1:49.01GABRIELSE, SAM L

51.11 1:49.01

GRNS-MI 109 1:59.06RODAS, JESSE

51.50 1:59.06

JAWS-MI  910 2:06.91STOREY, MACKENZIE K

58.78 2:06.91

ROCK-MI  911 2:10.06JURMU, COURTNEY R

58.37 2:10.06

BC-MI  9--- DQGATES, NATALIE K

51.26 DQ

GRNS-MI 10--- DQWILTROUT, MAYA M

1:00.17 DQ

ROCK-MI  9--- DQPRAWDZIK, MORGAN

59.75 DQ

BC-MI  9--- DQGATES, MARIE C

47.94 DQ

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
WMS-MI 101 1:16.85STEVENS, OWEN D

35.97 1:16.85

B - Division
ROCK-MI  91 1:25.68SHIRLEY, LINCOLN A

39.10 1:25.68

ROCK-MI 102 1:26.50FOLCIK, KADE A

41.35 1:26.50

ROCK-MI 103 1:27.83CHENEY, WILLIAM C

42.67 1:27.83

C - Division
UNATTACHED-MI 101 1:19.05MENGHINI, BRODY G

36.19 1:19.05

MLA-MI  92 1:27.26WILDERER, DOMINIK F

40.77 1:27.26

EGRA-MI 103 1:47.00COLLINS, JOEY R

47.86 1:47.00

MLA-MI 104 1:51.91HUISMAN, KARSTEN D

53.13 1:51.91

S-MI  95 2:02.22STECOVICH, JOSEPH R

58.64 2:02.22

ROCK-MI 10--- DQLEPECH, ANDREW A

S-MI 10--- DQCOSGUNER, DERIN

41.02 DQ

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 121 1:05.54LUND, ASHLEY E

28.95 1:05.54

EGRA-MI 122 1:08.28WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G

30.30 1:08.28

ROCK-MI 123 1:09.22GEERS, JOSIE A

32.27 1:09.22

EGRA-MI 124 1:09.99BART, BARBARA L

33.18 1:09.99

BC-MI 115 1:11.48O'MEALEY, ORIANA G

33.86 1:11.48

EGRA-MI 126 1:13.07DOYEL, JESSICA J

34.68 1:13.07

B - Division
EGRA-MI 111 1:11.56ALGUIRE, ALLISON M

32.70 1:11.56

EGRA-MI 122 1:13.51GJORGJIEVSKI, ELLA A

EGRA-MI 123 1:13.60SHERIDAN, ELLIE F
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

B - Division ...   (Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC-MI 124 1:14.05WILDER, ANNABELLE Z

33.77 1:14.05

ROCK-MI 115 1:14.40SCOTT, TAYLOR N

35.61 1:14.40

EGRA-MI 126 x1:15.15ANDEGEKO, ROTEM S

EGRA-MI 127 x1:15.37MOORE, BRYANNE O

ROCK-MI 118 1:15.89FISHER, ALEX R

34.04 1:15.89

JAWS-MI 129 1:16.14RADAWSKI, ELYSE K

BC-MI 1210 1:16.68MARCUKAITIS, ABBY L

34.20 1:16.68

EGRA-MI 1211 x1:16.93MILNES, ANNA C

ROCK-MI 1112 1:18.71ALCALA, ADRIANNA R

EGRA-MI 1213 x1:18.76MICHELL, HALLEA L

36.69 1:18.76

HSC-MI 1114 1:19.90DUNN, ISABEL M

35.05 1:19.90

ROCK-MI 1215 x1:21.68DOWHAN, MARY A

GRNS-MI 1216 1:22.90DEHAAN, LEILA M

39.19 1:22.90

ROCK-MI 1117 x1:23.29PRAWDZIK, MARIE E

39.27 1:23.29

HSC-MI 1218 1:24.43PAWLICK, LAURA S

37.77 1:24.43

ROCK-MI 12--- DQDESSELLIER, DELANEY C

38.03 DQ

C - Division
HSC-MI 121 1:17.71NOVAK, MEGAN M

35.89 1:17.71

EGRA-MI 112 1:24.07REIFINGER, MAYA H

40.15 1:24.07

EGRA-MI 113 1:24.80TOWNER, ELLA R

38.95 1:24.80

GRNS-MI 114 1:25.00WILTROUT, KALIN L

40.35 1:25.00

ROCK-MI 125 1:25.50HARMSEN, OLIVER A

39.95 1:25.50

ROCK-MI 126 1:25.87HILL, MARION M

ROCK-MI 127 1:26.80SAMPSON, SOPHIE

42.05 1:26.80

JAWS-MI 118 1:26.86STECK, SAMMI N

39.87 1:26.86

MLA-MI 119 1:28.87MANDERFIELD, LOURDES A

41.01 1:28.87

ROCK-MI 1210 x1:29.27NELSON, ALY A

42.46 1:29.27

GRNS-MI 1211 1:29.51VINCENT, KAITLYN R

39.21 1:29.51

GRNS-MI 1112 1:29.73HOEKSTRA, EMILY K

42.37 1:29.73

JAWS-MI 1113 1:30.39REED, ELLA S

42.11 1:30.39

ROCK-MI 1214 x1:30.69WEIRICH, LILY G

42.50 1:30.69

BC-MI 1115 1:31.47HOLMES, NATALIE A

39.95 1:31.47

ROCK-MI 1216 x1:32.87FOSTER, MADELYNN M

42.85 1:32.87

JAWS-MI 1117 1:38.37OPATIC, ASHLEE N

46.99 1:38.37

EGRA-MI 1118 1:38.59QI, JENNY

46.96 1:38.59

HSC-MI 1219 1:42.90MEENGS, MOLLY H

49.23 1:42.90

ROCK-MI 11--- DQHALL, REAGAN E

47.30 DQ

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
GRNS-MI 121 1:11.79EGGLESTON, NOAH A

33.13 1:11.79

UNATTACHED-MI 112 1:13.49WOOLEY, CONNOR J

33.72 1:13.49

GRNS-MI 113 1:13.87LENTZ, JOREN B

35.85 1:13.87

BC-MI 124 1:14.58MARCUKAITIS, COOPER A

34.71 1:14.58

UNATTACHED-MI 125 1:17.83HOEKSEMA, CHRISTIAN M

36.12 1:17.83

HSC-MI 116 1:22.04CABANA, WILLIAM E

37.23 1:22.04

S-MI 127 1:23.29MILLEROV, BRODEY C

39.00 1:23.29

HEAT-MI 128 1:23.80EDEMA, DECLAN J

39.86 1:23.80

C - Division
WMS-MI 111 1:18.49DEVRIES, ISAAC N

37.35 1:18.49

EGRA-MI 112 1:21.40KEGLE, CARTER J

35.97 1:21.40

EGRA-MI 113 1:26.78SHI, ETHAN

42.31 1:26.78

JAWS-MI 124 1:35.00TERBURGH, TITAN M

43.25 1:35.00

S-MI 115 1:40.69SHUBITOWSKI, VICTOR J

45.12 1:40.69

ROCK-MI 11--- DQMIXER, CJ R

42.78 DQ

ROCK-MI 11--- DQMORIN, BRYCE E

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 18.11CHANDLER, ELLERY C

ROCK-MI  82 19.09RACKIEWICZ, HATTIE L

BC-MI  73 19.49BERRY, HATTIE L

EGRA-MI  84 20.46MICHELL, JESSIE K

EGRA-MI  85 20.71KANG, CHARLENE
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

(Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  76 x20.83ALGUIRE, ELLA C

EGRA-MI  87 x21.43HERSMAN, MADALIN A

EGRA-MI  88 x21.67REIFINGER, ADALAE J

EGRA-MI  79 x21.74HEIN, ADDISON M

ROCK-MI  810 22.13MIXER, ABBY K

HSC-MI  811 22.66PAWLICK, AVA E

MLA-MI  712 22.68GETTINGS, ARIYAH K

EGRA-MI  713 x24.09CHAPPUS, NATALIE L

MLA-MI  714 24.53PYK, LILIYA M

EGRA-MI  815 x24.74RIDER, SADIE M

BC-MI  716 26.31GATES, KATHERINE H

EGRA-MI  717 x27.63ASSAF, CLARE M

EGRA-MI  718 x29.77MCINTYRE, AMELIA L

EGRA-MI  719 x29.78MALINOWSKI, KAROLINA A

EGRA-MI  620 x30.64ANDRZEJEWSKI, DELANEY

GRNS-MI  821 32.24WILTROUT, AYLA R

S-MI  722 33.45HEMMERLY, TATUM F

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  81 16.14STEVENS, NOLAN J

BC-MI  82 17.55BEAUCH, BRADY J

ROCK-MI  73 18.43GORDON, QWINTIN D

ROCK-MI  74 20.88FISHER, ZACH R

EGRA-MI  75 21.65REIFINGER, RISTON C

ROCK-MI  86 22.67CHENEY, HENRY F

EGRA-MI  77 25.36WING, LUKE R

MLA-MI  78 25.48BLONDIN, REID D

EGRA-MI  79 28.52POUILLON, JACK M

 
Event 41  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
EGRA-MI 101 32.11WILLIAMS, SAM M

EGRA-MI 102 32.27HEIN, ALYSSA M

B - Division
EGRA-MI 101 31.22MICHELL, LINDSEY H

MLA-MI 102 31.76LEGG, NATALIE H

BC-MI 103 33.12MARCUKAITIS, SOPHIA A

BC-MI 104 33.29BEAUCH, BROOKLYN E

ROCK-MI 105 33.38FESSENDEN, DANIKA E

EGRA-MI 106 34.30BENNETT, AVA H

WMS-MI 107 35.59PIFER, EMILY J

MLA-MI 108 35.67SIEGERS, EDEN L

ROCK-MI 109 36.04UNGER, MEGAN K

ROCK-MI 1010 36.12KINSTLE, LAUREN C

ROCK-MI 1011 x36.43NEZWEK, AVERY L

ROCK-MI  912 x36.46FISHER, DEVIN E

WMS-MI 1013 36.47BERGSMA, SYDNEY E

S-MI  914 36.70KAHLE, HANNAH M

BC-MI  915 37.26HIRKICH, HANNA

EGRA-MI  916 37.33SADOWSKI, DANI K

EGRA-MI  917 x37.90MALINOWSKI, SUZIE M

C - Division
ROCK-MI 101 31.82HULBERT, ELIZABETH G

EGRA-MI  92 34.52SIMON, KATE C

BC-MI 103 35.26NGUYEN, VI V

BC-MI  94 37.18BERRY, BELLA E

BC-MI  95 37.67CAMPBELL, CHAYSE M

GRNS-MI 106 38.02RODAS, JESSE

MLA-MI 107 38.70SCHAAP, CHLOE A

HSC-MI 108 39.66PUTMAN, GRETA J

MLA-MI 109 40.35PASATTA, MADELINE M

S-MI  910 41.13MCCARTHY, CARLY L

BC-MI  911 x41.18GATES, MARIE C

MLA-MI  912 42.09PEREZ, LILI S

GRNS-MI  913 43.09HAYES, CYAN I

ROCK-MI 1014 43.98FOSTER, KATHERINE E

BC-MI  915 x44.40GATES, NATALIE K

BC-MI  916 x44.41BARBOUR, ALEX N

EGRA-MI  917 44.61MARTINUS, ADDI J

GRNS-MI 1018 45.23WILTROUT, MAYA M

JAWS-MI  919 45.34STOREY, MACKENZIE K

EGRA-MI 1020 45.68YEUNG, ANGELINA T

ROCK-MI  921 46.87PRAWDZIK, MORGAN

JAWS-MI 1022 47.54GABRIELSE, SAM L

JAWS-MI 1023 48.94WENGLIKOWSKI, KATELYN N

EGRA-MI  924 x59.63SHI, EVELEEN

JAWS-MI  925 x1:02.52KEELEY, FRANNIE J

 
Event 42  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
WMS-MI 101 30.63STEVENS, OWEN D

B - Division
S-MI 101 31.68HUANG, ALEX J

ROCK-MI 102 34.27FOLCIK, KADE A

EGRA-MI 103 34.28POUILLON, LUKE M

WMS-MI 104 36.27KLEINHEKSEL, IAN E

C - Division
UNATTACHED-MI 101 31.94MENGHINI, BRODY G

EGRA-MI 102 39.45CHAPPUS, CHARLIE G

MLA-MI 103 39.82HUISMAN, KARSTEN D

ROCK-MI 104 39.98LEPECH, ANDREW A

EGRA-MI  95 50.60MCINTYRE, IAN C

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 121 26.38LUND, ASHLEY E

EGRA-MI 122 26.59WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G

ROCK-MI 123 27.19GEERS, JOSIE A

EGRA-MI 124 27.80BART, BARBARA L

EGRA-MI 115 28.51ALGUIRE, ALLISON M

BC-MI 116 28.52O'MEALEY, ORIANA G

BC-MI 127 29.27MARCUKAITIS, ABBY L

EGRA-MI 128 x29.91SHERIDAN, ELLIE F

ROCK-MI 119 30.08ALCALA, ADRIANNA R



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:26 AM  11/14/2016  Page 13

2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

B - Division ...   (Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
HSC-MI 121 29.78WILDER, ANNABELLE Z

ROCK-MI 112 29.87SCOTT, TAYLOR N

HSC-MI 123 30.57NOVAK, MEGAN M

EGRA-MI 124 30.97MILNES, ANNA C

EGRA-MI 125 31.05WING, KATE E

HSC-MI 116 31.19DUNN, ISABEL M

ROCK-MI 127 31.20GLOVER, ISABELLE G

ROCK-MI 128 31.25HARMSEN, OLIVER A

BC-MI 129 31.32STEUER, RYLIE J

HSC-MI 1210 x32.16PAWLICK, LAURA S

ROCK-MI 1111 x32.26PRAWDZIK, MARIE E

BC-MI 1112 32.64HIRKICH, EMMA

EGRA-MI 1113 33.20TOWNER, ELLA R

ROCK-MI 1214 x33.39DESSELLIER, DELANEY C

ROCK-MI 1215 x35.02SAMPSON, SOPHIE

BC-MI 1116 35.65HOLMES, NATALIE A

C - Division
WMS-MI 121 32.39MIEDEMA, LAUREN N

ROCK-MI 112 32.72RICKERD, MAKENZIE A

ROCK-MI 113 33.46RACKIEWICZ, SYLVIA K

WMS-MI 114 34.27MEYER, JENNA E

EGRA-MI 115 35.18CHANDLER, AMELIA K

ROCK-MI 126 35.37RIVERS, BRYNN M

BC-MI 117 35.47SANKEY, KATYA C

JAWS-MI 118 36.23REED, ELLA S

EGRA-MI 129 36.37SADOWSKI, CASSIDY K

ROCK-MI 1110 x37.03SPAHR, SOPHIA A

EGRA-MI 1211 38.57FOUCH, MADDIE M

ROCK-MI 1112 x39.12WERNER, ELYSE P

EGRA-MI 1113 x40.17QI, JENNY

JAWS-MI 1114 40.36OPATIC, ASHLEE N

EGRA-MI 1115 x40.38SADOWSKI, PIPER J

HSC-MI 1216 40.80MEENGS, MOLLY H

ROCK-MI 1117 x43.00CARD, GRACYN E

ROCK-MI 1118 x43.44HALL, REAGAN E

JAWS-MI 1219 43.64BREUKER, MADDIE C

EGRA-MI 1120 x49.54KOEHLER, RILEY E

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
WMS-MI 111 27.92DURHAM, OWEN P

BC-MI 122 27.97MARCUKAITIS, COOPER A

B - Division
ROCK-MI 111 28.52RICHARDSON, ALEX J

BC-MI 122 30.00LOGAN, ZACH J

UNATTACHED-MI 123 30.44HOEKSEMA, CHRISTIAN M

EGRA-MI 114 30.97CAI, GAVIN L

WMS-MI 115 31.38DEVRIES, ISAAC N

S-MI 126 31.73MILLEROV, BRODEY C

EGRA-MI 117 32.47KEGLE, CARTER J

HEAT-MI 128 32.92EDEMA, DECLAN J

C - Division
EGRA-MI 111 33.02ASSAF, ELI G

ROCK-MI 122 34.83HERRINGTON, JAKE D

ROCK-MI 123 35.42WAGEN, CHRISTIAN A

ROCK-MI 114 35.77MIXER, CJ R

EGRA-MI 11*5 36.00SHI, ETHAN

EGRA-MI 11*5 36.00SOKOLOWSKI, PRESTON H

ROCK-MI 117 x36.92MILLER, DANNY P

S-MI 118 37.19BRUNO, ALEX W

ROCK-MI 129 x37.65HERRINGTON, CORBIN L

S-MI 1110 39.04SHUBITOWSKI, VICTOR J

ROCK-MI 1111 x47.18MORIN, BRYCE E

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  81 22.97SIEGERS, CAMRYN L

S-MI  82 24.67CHASE, VIVIAN G

BC-MI  73 24.70BERRY, HATTIE L

EGRA-MI  84 26.05ANDRZEJEWSKI, RIANE E

BC-MI  75 27.65GATES, KATHERINE H

EGRA-MI  8--- DQREIFINGER, ADALAE J

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  81 17.83STEVENS, NOLAN J

EGRA-MI  82 18.88ALGUIRE, CONNOR T

BC-MI  83 22.45BEAUCH, BRADY J

JAWS-MI  84 27.62PULLEN, LANDON C

ROCK-MI  85 31.71CHENEY, HENRY F

MLA-MI  76 38.43BLONDIN, REID D

 
Event 47  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
BC-MI 101 35.41BEAUCH, BROOKLYN E

B - Division
ROCK-MI 101 36.29FORBES, ADDISON K

MLA-MI 102 37.57VELDT, MAYA A

MLA-MI 103 38.13PYK, KALYNA S

EGRA-MI  94 41.14ZAWACKI, AUDRY C

EGRA-MI 105 41.35MICHELL, LINDSEY H

BC-MI  96 41.98HIRKICH, HANNA

EGRA-MI  97 42.14MALINOWSKI, SUZIE M

EGRA-MI 108 x43.08BENNETT, AVA H

S-MI  99 44.45MCCARTHY, CARLY L

WMS-MI 1010 46.08BERGSMA, SYDNEY E

S-MI  911 47.25KAHLE, HANNAH M

C - Division
ROCK-MI 101 40.78HULBERT, ELIZABETH G

EGRA-MI  92 43.07SIMON, KATE C

MLA-MI 103 44.11PASATTA, MAE E

ROCK-MI 104 45.63NEZWEK, AVERY L

ROCK-MI 105 46.58PURSIFULL, SYDNEY J

ROCK-MI 106 x46.86NOLE, BELLA G

ROCK-MI 107 x48.65NEWMAN, GRACEY L

EGRA-MI  98 49.47SADOWSKI, DANI K
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

C - Division ...   (Event 47  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  99 50.12DEVRIES, AVERY R

HSC-MI 1010 51.24PUTMAN, GRETA J

EGRA-MI 1011 51.70WING, EVIE R

BC-MI  912 52.32GATES, NATALIE K

MLA-MI  913 55.85PEREZ, LILI S

ROCK-MI 1014 x1:00.39ALBINI, ARIANNA E

 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
WMS-MI 101 36.29STEVENS, OWEN D

S-MI 102 37.87HUANG, ALEX J

WMS-MI 103 42.34KLEINHEKSEL, IAN E

ROCK-MI  94 45.57SHIRLEY, LINCOLN A

C - Division
MLA-MI  91 42.41WILDERER, DOMINIK F

EGRA-MI 102 48.02COLLINS, JOEY R

S-MI  93 1:08.14STECOVICH, JOSEPH R

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
EGRA-MI 121 30.47WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G

EGRA-MI 122 31.50MILNES, GRETA F

EGRA-MI 123 32.32GJORGJIEVSKI, ELLA A

B - Division
EGRA-MI 121 32.57DOYEL, JESSICA J

JAWS-MI 122 32.97RADAWSKI, ELYSE K

EGRA-MI 123 33.58MOORE, BRYANNE O

ROCK-MI 114 33.61SHIRLEY, GABRIELLE N

HSC-MI 115 33.88DUNN, ISABEL M

ROCK-MI 116 34.82ALCALA, ADRIANNA R

EGRA-MI 127 34.85MILNES, ANNA C

ROCK-MI 128 34.87DOWHAN, MARY A

ROCK-MI 119 x35.44FISHER, ALEX R

EGRA-MI 1210 x37.55WALTERS, MARIA F

C - Division
EGRA-MI 121 35.73ANDEGEKO, ROTEM S

EGRA-MI 122 35.95BACKUS, CLARE E

EGRA-MI 113 38.64REIFINGER, MAYA H

ROCK-MI 114 38.98RICKERD, MAKENZIE A

ROCK-MI 125 39.17HILL, MARION M

EGRA-MI 126 x39.70MICHELL, HALLEA L

WMS-MI 127 40.14MIEDEMA, LAUREN N

BC-MI 118 40.23HOLMES, NATALIE A

GRNS-MI 129 40.26DEHAAN, LEILA M

EGRA-MI 1110 x40.39TOWNER, ELLA R

GRNS-MI 1211 42.16VINCENT, KAITLYN R

ROCK-MI 1212 42.75FOSTER, MADELYNN M

MLA-MI 1113 42.92MANDERFIELD, LOURDES A

ROCK-MI 1214 x43.62NELSON, ALY A

ROCK-MI 1215 x43.97RIVERS, BRYNN M

GRNS-MI 1116 48.30HOEKSTRA, EMILY K

EGRA-MI 1117 x51.34QI, JENNY

ROCK-MI 11--- DQRACKIEWICZ, SYLVIA K

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
UNATTACHED-MI 111 31.12WOOLEY, CONNOR J

ROCK-MI 112 32.88RICHARDSON, ALEX J

WMS-MI 113 33.01DURHAM, OWEN P

GRNS-MI 124 33.15EGGLESTON, NOAH A

BC-MI 125 36.29LOGAN, ZACH J

GRNS-MI 116 37.87LENTZ, JOREN B

C - Division
EGRA-MI 111 37.42ASSAF, ELI G

S-MI 112 42.59BRUNO, ALEX W

ROCK-MI 123 44.88HERRINGTON, CORBIN L

JAWS-MI 124 47.31TERBURGH, TITAN M

ROCK-MI 12--- DQWAGEN, CHRISTIAN A

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
EGRA-MI  81 38.71CHANDLER, ELLERY C

ROCK-MI  82 38.74FESSENDEN, AUDRA K

C - Division
EGRA-MI  81 42.84ANDRZEJEWSKI, RIANE E

S-MI  82 43.18CHASE, VIVIAN G

ROCK-MI  83 43.28RACKIEWICZ, HATTIE L

MLA-MI  84 44.25SIEGERS, CAMRYN L

EGRA-MI  85 45.19MICHELL, JESSIE K

EGRA-MI  86 45.59KANG, CHARLENE

EGRA-MI  77 x48.26HEIN, ADDISON M

EGRA-MI  78 x49.08ALGUIRE, ELLA C

MLA-MI  79 49.15GETTINGS, ARIYAH K

EGRA-MI  810 x51.08HERSMAN, MADALIN A

BC-MI  711 53.33BERRY, HATTIE L

GRNS-MI  812 53.86RODAS, LILY

MLA-MI  713 56.65PYK, LILIYA M

EGRA-MI  814 x58.60RIDER, SADIE M

GRNS-MI  815 1:05.66WILTROUT, AYLA R

EGRA-MI  716 x1:06.88MCINTYRE, AMELIA L

EGRA-MI  717 x1:09.26MALINOWSKI, KAROLINA A

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
WMS-MI  81 32.91STEVENS, NOLAN J

EGRA-MI  82 35.31ALGUIRE, CONNOR T

C - Division
ROCK-MI  71 41.44GORDON, QWINTIN D

EGRA-MI  72 54.13WING, LUKE R
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results
 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
UNATTACHED-MI  81 1:21.23ENSING, MADISON O

38.93 1:21.23

C - Division
ROCK-MI  81 1:26.99FESSENDEN, AUDRA K

39.98 1:26.99

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 101 1:07.12FORBES, ADDISON K

32.06 1:07.12

ROCK-MI 102 1:09.38FORBES, JAIME L

33.18 1:09.38

EGRA-MI 103 1:10.75WILLIAMS, SAM M

33.44 1:10.75

B - Division
MLA-MI 101 1:12.03PYK, KALYNA S

35.51 1:12.03

ROCK-MI 102 1:12.85HULBERT, ELIZABETH G

EGRA-MI 103 1:13.95HEIN, ALYSSA M

35.07 1:13.95

ROCK-MI 104 1:14.02FESSENDEN, DANIKA E

35.27 1:14.02

BC-MI 105 1:14.38BEAUCH, BROOKLYN E

35.14 1:14.38

MLA-MI 106 1:14.46LEGG, NATALIE H

36.37 1:14.46

BC-MI 107 1:16.25MARCUKAITIS, SOPHIA A

36.76 1:16.25

ROCK-MI 108 1:16.81ST. CHARLES, MADELYN R

37.56 1:16.81

HEAT-MI  99 1:22.47FEENSTRA, EMILY P

39.44 1:22.47

EGRA-MI 1010 1:23.01BENNETT, AVA H

39.85 1:23.01

ROCK-MI 1011 x1:23.16UNGER, MEGAN K

39.58 1:23.16

ROCK-MI 1012 x1:24.79PURSIFULL, SYDNEY J

40.29 1:24.79

ROCK-MI  913 x1:26.56FISHER, DEVIN E

39.65 1:26.56

ROCK-MI 1014 x1:38.09ALBINI, ARIANNA E

46.10 1:38.09

EGRA-MI  9--- DQZAWACKI, AUDRY C

39.50 DQ

C - Division
EGRA-MI  91 1:22.66SIMON, KATE C

38.67 1:22.66

MLA-MI 102 1:23.01SIEGERS, EDEN L

39.96 1:23.01

BC-MI  93 1:24.17CAMPBELL, CHAYSE M

39.84 1:24.17

EGRA-MI  94 1:25.17MALINOWSKI, SUZIE M

40.80 1:25.17

ROCK-MI 105 1:27.59NEZWEK, AVERY L

EGRA-MI 106 1:27.99WING, EVIE R

42.26 1:27.99

BC-MI  97 1:28.23BERRY, BELLA E

41.66 1:28.23

MLA-MI 108 1:30.61PASATTA, MAE E

42.83 1:30.61

ROCK-MI 109 1:31.92NOLE, BELLA G

43.66 1:31.92

MLA-MI 1010 1:32.96PASATTA, MADELINE M

44.17 1:32.96

MLA-MI  911 x1:34.67DEVRIES, AVERY R

45.03 1:34.67

ROCK-MI 1012 1:40.24NEWMAN, GRACEY L

47.13 1:40.24

ROCK-MI 1013 x1:42.52RICHARD, NATALIE R

46.97 1:42.52

GRNS-MI  914 1:56.63DARDON, YULIANA D

ROCK-MI  915 x2:03.85JURMU, COURTNEY R

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

C - Division
JAWS-MI  81 1:28.43PULLEN, LANDON C

42.13 1:28.43

BC-MI  82 1:29.71BEAUCH, BRADY J

43.11 1:29.71

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
WMS-MI 101 1:07.52STEVENS, OWEN D

32.76 1:07.52

B - Division
S-MI 101 1:10.34COSGUNER, DERIN

33.58 1:10.34

MLA-MI  92 1:13.84WILDERER, DOMINIK F

35.89 1:13.84

ROCK-MI  93 1:14.00SHIRLEY, LINCOLN A

35.34 1:14.00

S-MI 104 1:14.73HUANG, ALEX J

35.21 1:14.73

ROCK-MI 105 1:14.88CHENEY, WILLIAM C

36.42 1:14.88

ROCK-MI 106 1:15.49FOLCIK, KADE A

36.28 1:15.49

EGRA-MI 107 1:21.22POUILLON, LUKE M

38.94 1:21.22

WMS-MI 108 1:24.63KLEINHEKSEL, IAN E

39.96 1:24.63
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

C - Division ...   (Event 54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

C - Division
UNATTACHED-MI 101 1:11.19MENGHINI, BRODY G

34.85 1:11.19

EGRA-MI 102 1:24.20CHAPPUS, CHARLIE G

40.43 1:24.20

ROCK-MI 103 1:32.01LEPECH, ANDREW A

43.89 1:32.01

MLA-MI 104 1:32.32HUISMAN, KARSTEN D

44.18 1:32.32

EGRA-MI 105 1:33.05COLLINS, JOEY R

44.06 1:33.05

S-MI  96 1:38.83STECOVICH, JOSEPH R

46.59 1:38.83

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 121 58.67LUND, ASHLEY E

27.96 58.67

ROCK-MI 122 59.86GEERS, JOSIE A

28.67 59.86

EGRA-MI 123 1:00.75MILNES, GRETA F

28.96 1:00.75

EGRA-MI 114 1:02.33ALGUIRE, ALLISON M

29.90 1:02.33

BC-MI 115 1:03.61O'MEALEY, ORIANA G

31.00 1:03.61

B - Division
EGRA-MI 121 1:03.52GJORGJIEVSKI, ELLA A

30.08 1:03.52

ROCK-MI 112 1:06.05FISHER, ALEX R

31.12 1:06.05

EGRA-MI 123 1:06.12SHERIDAN, ELLIE F

31.98 1:06.12

EGRA-MI 124 1:06.49MOORE, BRYANNE O

32.11 1:06.49

JAWS-MI 125 1:07.23RADAWSKI, ELYSE K

32.40 1:07.23

EGRA-MI 126 x1:07.26WING, KATE E

32.19 1:07.26

EGRA-MI 127 x1:07.85ANDEGEKO, ROTEM S

33.17 1:07.85

ROCK-MI 128 1:09.01GLOVER, ISABELLE G

33.29 1:09.01

HSC-MI 129 1:09.29NOVAK, MEGAN M

33.15 1:09.29

EGRA-MI 1210 x1:09.49WALTERS, MARIA F

33.56 1:09.49

ROCK-MI 1211 1:10.27HARMSEN, OLIVER A

33.68 1:10.27

ROCK-MI 1112 x1:10.99PRAWDZIK, MARIE E

33.96 1:10.99

EGRA-MI 1213 x1:12.85BACKUS, CLARE E

34.50 1:12.85

C - Division
BC-MI 121 1:12.59STEUER, RYLIE J

35.58 1:12.59

GRNS-MI 112 1:13.92WILTROUT, KALIN L

35.46 1:13.92

GRNS-MI 123 1:13.98MILLER, HALEY E

34.40 1:13.98

JAWS-MI 114 1:16.04SCHAVEY, ELLA J

35.97 1:16.04

MLA-MI 115 1:16.46MANDERFIELD, LOURDES A

36.29 1:16.46

WMS-MI 126 1:16.56MIEDEMA, LAUREN N

37.16 1:16.56

JAWS-MI 117 1:17.74STECK, SAMMI N

37.13 1:17.74

JAWS-MI 11*8 1:19.53REED, ELLA S

37.93 1:19.53

EGRA-MI 11*8 1:19.53CHANDLER, AMELIA K

38.71 1:19.53

ROCK-MI 1210 1:19.65WEIRICH, LILY G

38.97 1:19.65

EGRA-MI 1211 1:19.70SADOWSKI, CASSIDY K

38.41 1:19.70

EGRA-MI 1112 1:19.71REIFINGER, MAYA H

37.04 1:19.71

ROCK-MI 1213 1:19.82FOSTER, MADELYNN M

38.25 1:19.82

ROCK-MI 1114 1:22.26SPAHR, SOPHIA A

38.86 1:22.26

GRNS-MI 1115 1:23.21HOEKSTRA, EMILY K

BC-MI 1116 1:23.55SANKEY, KATYA C

39.25 1:23.55

EGRA-MI 1217 x1:28.88FOUCH, MADDIE M

40.49 1:28.88

HSC-MI 1218 1:29.59MEENGS, MOLLY H

43.74 1:29.59

ROCK-MI 1119 x1:39.87CARD, GRACYN E

EGRA-MI 1120 x1:58.64KOEHLER, RILEY E

53.41 1:58.64

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
BC-MI 121 1:01.73MARCUKAITIS, COOPER A

29.54 1:01.73

B - Division
GRNS-MI 111 1:02.84LENTZ, JOREN B

30.08 1:02.84

WMS-MI 112 1:03.27DURHAM, OWEN P

29.88 1:03.27

BC-MI 123 1:08.13LOGAN, ZACH J

31.83 1:08.13
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

B - Division ...   (Event 56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 114 1:09.72KEGLE, CARTER J

33.33 1:09.72

HEAT-MI 125 1:11.77EDEMA, DECLAN J

34.20 1:11.77

EGRA-MI 116 1:12.23CAI, GAVIN L

32.87 1:12.23

S-MI 127 1:12.71MILLEROV, BRODEY C

33.43 1:12.71

C - Division
EGRA-MI 111 1:16.56ASSAF, ELI G

36.20 1:16.56

EGRA-MI 112 1:16.94SHI, ETHAN

37.05 1:16.94

JAWS-MI 123 1:17.50TERBURGH, TITAN M

36.95 1:17.50

EGRA-MI 114 1:21.71SOKOLOWSKI, PRESTON H

37.92 1:21.71

ROCK-MI 125 1:23.38HERRINGTON, JAKE D

39.57 1:23.38

ROCK-MI 116 1:24.41MIXER, CJ R

38.09 1:24.41

ROCK-MI 117 1:26.55MILLER, DANNY P

39.59 1:26.55

ROCK-MI 128 x1:26.81HERRINGTON, CORBIN L

41.09 1:26.81

S-MI 119 1:28.23SHUBITOWSKI, VICTOR J

44.01 1:28.23

ROCK-MI 1110 x1:47.18MORIN, BRYCE E

51.88 1:47.18

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  71 22.08BERRY, HATTIE L

EGRA-MI  82 22.20CHANDLER, ELLERY C

EGRA-MI  83 22.34ANDRZEJEWSKI, RIANE E

MLA-MI  74 23.34GETTINGS, ARIYAH K

EGRA-MI  85 23.45MICHELL, JESSIE K

ROCK-MI  86 24.04RACKIEWICZ, HATTIE L

ROCK-MI  87 25.22MIXER, ABBY K

HSC-MI  88 25.48PAWLICK, AVA E

EGRA-MI  79 x25.61HEIN, ADDISON M

EGRA-MI  810 x25.74REIFINGER, ADALAE J

EGRA-MI  711 x26.76ASSAF, CLARE M

EGRA-MI  812 x28.31RIDER, SADIE M

GRNS-MI  813 28.74RODAS, LILY

EGRA-MI  714 x29.45ALGUIRE, ELLA C

EGRA-MI  715 x29.97CHAPPUS, NATALIE L

GRNS-MI  816 31.67WILTROUT, AYLA R

EGRA-MI  617 x31.87ANDRZEJEWSKI, DELANEY

EGRA-MI  718 x37.70MCINTYRE, AMELIA L

S-MI  719 45.14HEMMERLY, TATUM F

BC-MI  7--- DQGATES, KATHERINE H

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  71 22.91GORDON, QWINTIN D

ROCK-MI  72 24.86FISHER, ZACH R

EGRA-MI  73 25.22REIFINGER, RISTON C

MLA-MI  74 29.86BLONDIN, REID D

EGRA-MI  75 30.15WING, LUKE R

EGRA-MI  76 30.89POUILLON, JACK M

ROCK-MI  8--- DQCHENEY, HENRY F

 
Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
UNATTACHED-MI  81 41.59ENSING, MADISON O

S-MI  82 50.62CHASE, VIVIAN G

C - Division
EGRA-MI  81 47.44HERSMAN, MADALIN A

GRNS-MI  82 59.47RODAS, LILY

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
MLA-MI 101 37.48PYK, KALYNA S

ROCK-MI 102 38.57FORBES, JAIME L

EGRA-MI 103 39.30MICHELL, LINDSEY H

B - Division
ROCK-MI 101 36.74FORBES, ADDISON K

MLA-MI 102 39.58VELDT, MAYA A

WMS-MI 103 40.38BERGSMA, SYDNEY E

MLA-MI 104 40.94LEGG, NATALIE H

MLA-MI 105 41.01SIEGERS, EDEN L

ROCK-MI 106 41.56ST. CHARLES, MADELYN R

ROCK-MI 107 41.88KINSTLE, LAUREN C

ROCK-MI 108 x42.19PURSIFULL, SYDNEY J

ROCK-MI 109 x44.44UNGER, MEGAN K

EGRA-MI  910 44.69ZAWACKI, AUDRY C

WMS-MI 1011 44.92PIFER, EMILY J

HEAT-MI  912 45.10FEENSTRA, EMILY P

S-MI  913 46.06KAHLE, HANNAH M

ROCK-MI 1014 x46.26NEZWEK, AVERY L

ROCK-MI 1015 x49.15ALBINI, ARIANNA E

BC-MI  916 49.31HIRKICH, HANNA

GRNS-MI 1017 52.20RODAS, JESSE

C - Division
BC-MI 101 41.44NGUYEN, VI V

MLA-MI 102 46.01SCHAAP, CHLOE A

BC-MI  93 47.81GATES, MARIE C

ROCK-MI 104 48.82NEWMAN, GRACEY L

BC-MI  95 49.03CAMPBELL, CHAYSE M

HSC-MI 106 49.99PUTMAN, GRETA J

MLA-MI 107 50.47PASATTA, MAE E

BC-MI  98 x50.89BARBOUR, ALEX N

ROCK-MI 109 51.01FOSTER, KATHERINE E

EGRA-MI  910 51.37MARTINUS, ADDI J

JAWS-MI  911 52.11STOREY, MACKENZIE K
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2016 MI Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular - 11/13/2016

2016 Fall Fiesta Sprint Spectacular Hosted by Rock, Sanction #: MI1617028

Rockford HS Pool

Results

C - Division ...   (Event 59  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  912 x52.77GATES, NATALIE K

ROCK-MI 1013 54.15RICHARD, NATALIE R

ROCK-MI  914 x54.98JURMU, COURTNEY R

GRNS-MI  915 55.43DARDON, YULIANA D

GRNS-MI  916 56.09HAYES, CYAN I

ROCK-MI  917 x56.31SIX, GRACIE P

EGRA-MI  918 56.71SHI, EVELEEN

GRNS-MI 1019 59.73WILTROUT, MAYA M

JAWS-MI  920 1:02.90KEELEY, FRANNIE J

ROCK-MI 10--- DQNOLE, BELLA G

 
Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
BC-MI  81 40.07BEAUCH, BRADY J

EGRA-MI  82 42.80ALGUIRE, CONNOR T

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
EGRA-MI 101 38.16POUILLON, LUKE M

ROCK-MI 102 38.68FOLCIK, KADE A

ROCK-MI 103 41.44CHENEY, WILLIAM C

WMS-MI 104 45.96KLEINHEKSEL, IAN E

C - Division
EGRA-MI 101 48.62CHAPPUS, CHARLIE G

ROCK-MI 102 49.64LEPECH, ANDREW A

MLA-MI 103 51.29HUISMAN, KARSTEN D

S-MI  94 54.45STECOVICH, JOSEPH R

EGRA-MI  95 1:08.32MCINTYRE, IAN C

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 121 30.07LUND, ASHLEY E

BC-MI 122 31.88MARCUKAITIS, ABBY L

EGRA-MI 123 32.44WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G

EGRA-MI 114 33.76ALGUIRE, ALLISON M

ROCK-MI 115 34.49FISHER, ALEX R

B - Division
EGRA-MI 121 32.97BART, BARBARA L

HSC-MI 112 35.44DUNN, ISABEL M

JAWS-MI 123 35.86RADAWSKI, ELYSE K

EGRA-MI 124 35.94WING, KATE E

EGRA-MI 125 36.98MICHELL, HALLEA L

ROCK-MI 116 38.12SHIRLEY, GABRIELLE N

ROCK-MI 127 38.21GLOVER, ISABELLE G

HSC-MI 128 38.25PAWLICK, LAURA S

BC-MI 129 38.86STEUER, RYLIE J

ROCK-MI 1210 40.52DOWHAN, MARY A

C - Division
EGRA-MI 121 37.86MILNES, ANNA C

EGRA-MI 122 38.94SADOWSKI, CASSIDY K

WMS-MI 123 39.89MIEDEMA, LAUREN N

GRNS-MI 124 40.52MILLER, HALEY E

ROCK-MI 115 40.97RICKERD, MAKENZIE A

BC-MI 116 41.21SANKEY, KATYA C

ROCK-MI 127 41.25SAMPSON, SOPHIE

ROCK-MI 128 41.52WEIRICH, LILY G

JAWS-MI 119 41.84SCHAVEY, ELLA J

BC-MI 1110 42.24HIRKICH, EMMA

BC-MI 1111 42.28HOLMES, NATALIE A

ROCK-MI 1112 x42.51RACKIEWICZ, SYLVIA K

ROCK-MI 1213 x45.25NELSON, ALY A

JAWS-MI 1114 45.61OPATIC, ASHLEE N

EGRA-MI 1115 47.11SADOWSKI, PIPER J

ROCK-MI 1116 x47.64WERNER, ELYSE P

ROCK-MI 1117 x47.90SPAHR, SOPHIA A

ROCK-MI 11--- DQCARD, GRACYN E

ROCK-MI 11--- DQHALL, REAGAN E

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
WMS-MI 111 31.98DURHAM, OWEN P

B - Division
UNATTACHED-MI 111 34.60WOOLEY, CONNOR J

EGRA-MI 112 35.73KEGLE, CARTER J

UNATTACHED-MI 123 35.87HOEKSEMA, CHRISTIAN M

WMS-MI 114 39.46DEVRIES, ISAAC N

C - Division
ROCK-MI 121 41.73HERRINGTON, JAKE D

ROCK-MI 122 43.96HERRINGTON, CORBIN L

S-MI 113 44.16BRUNO, ALEX W

EGRA-MI 114 44.22SOKOLOWSKI, PRESTON H

ROCK-MI 115 46.40MILLER, DANNY P

ROCK-MI 11--- DQMIXER, CJ R

ROCK-MI 12--- DQWAGEN, CHRISTIAN A

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 24.96REIFINGER, ADALAE J

ROCK-MI  82 25.55FESSENDEN, AUDRA K

EGRA-MI  83 25.65CHANDLER, ELLERY C

EGRA-MI  84 26.34HERSMAN, MADALIN A

EGRA-MI  85 x26.79KANG, CHARLENE

HSC-MI  86 27.82PAWLICK, AVA E

EGRA-MI  87 x29.61MICHELL, JESSIE K

MLA-MI  88 30.44SIEGERS, CAMRYN L

BC-MI  79 30.74GATES, KATHERINE H

EGRA-MI  810 x31.68ANDRZEJEWSKI, RIANE E

MLA-MI  711 36.65PYK, LILIYA M

ROCK-MI  812 41.34MIXER, ABBY K

S-MI  7--- DQHEMMERLY, TATUM F

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 27.33CHENEY, HENRY F

ROCK-MI  72 29.21FISHER, ZACH R

MLA-MI  7--- DQBLONDIN, REID D
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Event 65  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
UNATTACHED-MI  81 50.91ENSING, MADISON O

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
BC-MI 101 42.00MARCUKAITIS, SOPHIA A

ROCK-MI 102 42.31KINSTLE, LAUREN C

ROCK-MI 103 42.74FORBES, JAIME L

ROCK-MI 104 44.94FESSENDEN, DANIKA E

MLA-MI 105 45.41VELDT, MAYA A

ROCK-MI 106 x45.91ST. CHARLES, MADELYN R

EGRA-MI 107 46.43WILLIAMS, SAM M

ROCK-MI  98 x47.21FISHER, DEVIN E

EGRA-MI 109 47.53HEIN, ALYSSA M

WMS-MI 1010 48.82PIFER, EMILY J

BC-MI  911 49.12CAMPBELL, CHAYSE M

HEAT-MI  912 50.08FEENSTRA, EMILY P

EGRA-MI  913 50.76MALINOWSKI, SUZIE M

MLA-MI  914 51.10PEREZ, LILI S

EGRA-MI  915 x51.47SADOWSKI, DANI K

MLA-MI  916 53.89DEVRIES, AVERY R

S-MI  917 56.82KAHLE, HANNAH M

C - Division
MLA-MI 101 49.18PASATTA, MADELINE M

MLA-MI 102 49.26SIEGERS, EDEN L

BC-MI 103 49.72NGUYEN, VI V

ROCK-MI 104 51.71NEWMAN, GRACEY L

EGRA-MI 105 53.03BENNETT, AVA H

MLA-MI 106 54.29SCHAAP, CHLOE A

EGRA-MI  97 54.47MARTINUS, ADDI J

S-MI  98 55.25MCCARTHY, CARLY L

EGRA-MI 109 55.63YEUNG, ANGELINA T

EGRA-MI  910 x56.39SIMON, KATE C

ROCK-MI 1011 56.59ALBINI, ARIANNA E

JAWS-MI 1012 57.05GABRIELSE, SAM L

ROCK-MI 1013 57.49FOSTER, KATHERINE E

BC-MI  914 58.25GATES, MARIE C

BC-MI  915 59.37BERRY, BELLA E

BC-MI  916 x1:00.53BARBOUR, ALEX N

HSC-MI 1017 1:00.85PUTMAN, GRETA J

JAWS-MI 1018 1:02.60WENGLIKOWSKI, KATELYN N

EGRA-MI 1019 x1:04.23WING, EVIE R

ROCK-MI  920 x1:10.11SIX, GRACIE P

JAWS-MI  921 1:16.75STOREY, MACKENZIE K

ROCK-MI 10--- DQRICHARD, NATALIE R

ROCK-MI  9--- DQPRAWDZIK, MORGAN

 
Event 66  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

C - Division
JAWS-MI  81 1:11.29PULLEN, LANDON C

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
ROCK-MI 101 45.95CHENEY, WILLIAM C

ROCK-MI  92 46.17SHIRLEY, LINCOLN A

EGRA-MI 103 52.77POUILLON, LUKE M

C - Division
UNATTACHED-MI 101 42.18MENGHINI, BRODY G

S-MI 102 42.55COSGUNER, DERIN

MLA-MI  93 50.92WILDERER, DOMINIK F

EGRA-MI  94 1:01.34MCINTYRE, IAN C

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 121 34.56GEERS, JOSIE A

EGRA-MI 122 35.14BART, BARBARA L

EGRA-MI 123 35.54DOYEL, JESSICA J

BC-MI 114 36.01O'MEALEY, ORIANA G

EGRA-MI 125 36.75MILNES, GRETA F

HSC-MI 126 38.21WILDER, ANNABELLE Z

B - Division
ROCK-MI 121 38.64DESSELLIER, DELANEY C

EGRA-MI 112 39.22REIFINGER, MAYA H

ROCK-MI 113 39.23SCOTT, TAYLOR N

HSC-MI 124 39.85NOVAK, MEGAN M

EGRA-MI 125 40.09MICHELL, HALLEA L

EGRA-MI 126 40.57ANDEGEKO, ROTEM S

ROCK-MI 117 41.15SHIRLEY, GABRIELLE N

EGRA-MI 118 x41.46CHANDLER, AMELIA K

EGRA-MI 129 x41.97WALTERS, MARIA F

EGRA-MI 1210 x42.19MOORE, BRYANNE O

ROCK-MI 1211 x42.88HILL, MARION M

ROCK-MI 1112 x42.99PRAWDZIK, MARIE E

ROCK-MI 1213 x43.07DOWHAN, MARY A

JAWS-MI 1114 45.09STECK, SAMMI N

C - Division
EGRA-MI 121 41.05SHERIDAN, ELLIE F

HSC-MI 122 42.39PAWLICK, LAURA S

EGRA-MI 113 43.37TOWNER, ELLA R

JAWS-MI 114 46.27SCHAVEY, ELLA J

GRNS-MI 115 46.29WILTROUT, KALIN L

ROCK-MI 116 46.59HALL, REAGAN E

ROCK-MI 127 46.69NELSON, ALY A

WMS-MI 118 47.08MEYER, JENNA E

EGRA-MI 129 47.11SADOWSKI, CASSIDY K

ROCK-MI 1210 47.38FOSTER, MADELYNN M

EGRA-MI 1111 x47.59QI, JENNY

ROCK-MI 1212 x49.00RIVERS, BRYNN M

EGRA-MI 1213 x50.33FOUCH, MADDIE M

GRNS-MI 1214 50.54VINCENT, KAITLYN R

MLA-MI 1115 50.68MANDERFIELD, LOURDES A

ROCK-MI 1116 x53.27WERNER, ELYSE P

JAWS-MI 1117 54.04OPATIC, ASHLEE N
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C - Division ...   (Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 1218 54.13BREUKER, MADDIE C

ROCK-MI 1119 x55.12SPAHR, SOPHIA A

EGRA-MI 1120 x1:08.02SADOWSKI, PIPER J

EGRA-MI 1121 x1:22.46KOEHLER, RILEY E

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
ROCK-MI 111 35.65RICHARDSON, ALEX J

GRNS-MI 112 36.36LENTZ, JOREN B

UNATTACHED-MI 123 36.60HOEKSEMA, CHRISTIAN M

B - Division
GRNS-MI 121 38.20EGGLESTON, NOAH A

WMS-MI 112 39.80DEVRIES, ISAAC N

EGRA-MI 113 40.96CAI, GAVIN L

EGRA-MI 114 42.84SHI, ETHAN

C - Division
EGRA-MI 111 46.78ASSAF, ELI G

JAWS-MI 122 50.98TERBURGH, TITAN M

ROCK-MI 123 52.49WAGEN, CHRISTIAN A

EGRA-MI 114 57.11SOKOLOWSKI, PRESTON H

ROCK-MI 115 1:11.49MORIN, BRYCE E

S-MI 11--- DQSHUBITOWSKI, VICTOR J

ROCK-MI 11--- DQMILLER, DANNY P

 
Event 69  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.00EGRA-MI

1) MALINOWSKI, SUZIE M 9 2) BENNETT, AVA H 10

3) SIMON, KATE C 9 4) ZAWACKI, AUDRY C 9

38.02 54.31 1:50.16 2:25.00

A2 2:28.46ROCK-MI

1) ST. CHARLES, MADELYN R 102) NEWMAN, GRACEY L 10

3) HULBERT, ELIZABETH G 10 4) FISHER, DEVIN E 9

34.49 1:18.71 1:53.43 2:28.46

B3 2:35.86ROCK-MI

1) UNGER, MEGAN K 10 2) PURSIFULL, SYDNEY J 10

3) NEZWEK, AVERY L 10 4) FOSTER, KATHERINE E 10

35.79 1:17.11 1:52.20 2:35.86

A4 3:02.53GRNS-MI

1) HAYES, CYAN I 9 2) DARDON, YULIANA D 9

3) WILTROUT, MAYA M 10 4) RODAS, JESSE 10

42.03 1:40.68 2:24.32 3:02.53

C5 3:04.90ROCK-MI

1) ALBINI, ARIANNA E 10 2) PRAWDZIK, MORGAN 9

3) JURMU, COURTNEY R 9 4) FESSENDEN, AUDRA K 8

40.88 1:32.75 2:24.56 3:04.90

D6 x3:06.80ROCK-MI

1) NOLE, BELLA G 10 2) RACKIEWICZ, HATTIE L 8

3) SIX, GRACIE P 9 4) RICHARD, NATALIE R 10

43.76 1:28.90 2:20.49 3:06.80

B7 3:18.61EGRA-MI

1) MARTINUS, ADDI J 9 2) SHI, EVELEEN 9

3) YEUNG, ANGELINA T 10 4) WING, EVIE R 10

46.24 1:54.01 2:39.76 3:18.61

C8 3:27.78EGRA-MI

1) MICHELL, JESSIE K 8 2) HEIN, ADDISON M 7

3) RIDER, SADIE M 8 4) KANG, CHARLENE 8

46.99 1:48.48 2:40.52 3:27.78

D9 x4:07.53EGRA-MI

1) CHAPPUS, NATALIE L 7 2) MCINTYRE, AMELIA L 7

3) ALGUIRE, ELLA C 7 4) MALINOWSKI, KAROLINA A 7

57.23 2:08.11 3:11.31 4:07.53

A--- DQMLA-MI

1) SCHAAP, CHLOE A 10 2) PASATTA, MAE E 10

3) PASATTA, MADELINE M 10 4) SIEGERS, EDEN L 10

41.23 1:18.89 1:59.69 DQ

 
Event 70  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.62EGRA-MI

1) COLLINS, JOEY R 10 2) POUILLON, LUKE M 10

3) CHAPPUS, CHARLIE G 10 4) ALGUIRE, CONNOR T 8

41.29 1:17.45 1:57.59 2:33.62

 
Event 71  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.61EGRA-MI

1) BART, BARBARA L 12 2) ALGUIRE, ALLISON M 11

3) MOORE, BRYANNE O 12 4) WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G 12

28.08 56.07 1:26.13 1:53.61

A2 2:08.66ROCK-MI

1) DOWHAN, MARY A 12 2) SHIRLEY, GABRIELLE N 11

3) DESSELLIER, DELANEY C 12 4) GLOVER, ISABELLE G 12

34.62 1:04.80 1:37.22 2:08.66

C3 2:12.93ROCK-MI

1) FOSTER, MADELYNN M 12 2) HILL, MARION M 12

3) RACKIEWICZ, SYLVIA K 11 4) RICKERD, MAKENZIE A 11

34.14 1:06.49 1:41.15 2:12.93

A4 2:13.96GRNS-MI

1) DEHAAN, LEILA M 12 2) VINCENT, KAITLYN R 12

3) WILTROUT, KALIN L 11 4) MILLER, HALEY E 12

31.64 1:06.85 1:40.24 2:13.96

B5 2:16.93EGRA-MI

1) BACKUS, CLARE E 12 2) TOWNER, ELLA R 11

3) FOUCH, MADDIE M 12 4) MILNES, ANNA C 12

32.66 1:05.95 1:46.27 2:16.93

B6 2:19.70ROCK-MI

1) HARMSEN, OLIVER A 12 2) NELSON, ALY A 12

3) PRAWDZIK, MARIE E 11 4) SAMPSON, SOPHIE 12

32.10 1:12.89 1:45.19 2:19.70

D7 x2:30.41ROCK-MI

1) WEIRICH, LILY G 12 2) SPAHR, SOPHIA A 11

3) WERNER, ELYSE P 11 4) RIVERS, BRYNN M 12

39.15 1:14.46 1:54.11 2:30.41

C8 2:31.17EGRA-MI

1) CHANDLER, AMELIA K 11 2) REIFINGER, MAYA H 11

3) SADOWSKI, PIPER J 11 4) SADOWSKI, CASSIDY K 12

35.46 1:09.70 1:53.09 2:31.17
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Event 72  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.77ROCK-MI

1) MIXER, CJ R 11 2) MILLER, DANNY P 11

3) WAGEN, CHRISTIAN A 12 4) RICHARDSON, ALEX J 11

36.37 1:19.69 1:52.24 2:19.77


